
Palmerston Nth Dogs at Palmerston North on Tuesday Starts 12:08pm

RACE 1 BRIAN MARTIN CALLING. WELCOME TO OWNERS DAY. PBD 375m C0 $2400.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, TRB Leg1, FFWin 301, FFPlc 1301

1. Vacant Box One Scratched

2. Vacant Box Two Scratched

3. 354 Black Malt C0 nwtd Trnr: J T Pruden (Palmerston North)
1.8 B bkw Feb 23 Hooked On Scotch-Thrilling Millie
Ownr: John Gommans & Katrina Frost partnership

Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 3:0:1 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 - days 3 of 8 C0  305m 24.7Kgs Box 6 233 $5.70 Time 17.76s Best 17.47s Mgns 6L Big Time Mana
CAM 07 Nov 2024 6 days 5 of 6 C0  375m 24.9Kgs Box 4 455 $2.30 Time 21.69s Best 21.05s Mgns 13.2L Got Grace
WAN 12 Nov 2024 5 days 4 of 7 C0  305m 24.6Kgs Box 4 344 $14 Time 17.75s Best 17.56s Mgns 4L Big Time Potter

All 3:0:0:1 Prz $480.00 Trk D 0:0:0

4. 37844 Final Twist C0 nwtd Trnr: Richard Waite (Wanganui)
3.2 D dkbd Sep 21 Ando's Mac-Jacks Point
Ownr: R Waite & A Waite

Stats: Trk 1:0:0 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 4:0:1
Spr 30:0:3 Bx2 3:0:0 Bx6 5:0:1
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 10:0:1 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 7 days 3 of 5 C0  313m 32.7Kgs Box 6  $18 Time 17.82s Best 17.12s Mgns 3.5L Short Stuff
WAN 01 Nov 2024 10 days 7 of 8 C0  305m 32.6Kgs Box 3 777 $31 Time 17.76s Best 17.47s Mgns 10.9L Big Time Mana
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 8 of 8 C0  313m 32.5Kgs Box 6  $39 Time 17.70s Best 16.87s Mgns 5.6L Big Time Telea
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 4 of 7 C0  305m 32.7Kgs Box 4 644 $22 Time 17.83s Best 17.56s Mgns 7.9L Big Time Denbe
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 4 C0  375m 32.6Kgs Box 3 444 $15 Time 21.72s Best 21.14s Mgns 8.5L Trojan Colt

All 30:0:0:3 Prz $2,290.00 Trk D 1:0:0

5. 757 Boogie Monster C0 nwtd Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
3.0 D f Nov 21 Monster Fish-Idol Leanne
Ownr: M, F & R Flipp

Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 3:0:0 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 - days 7 of 7 C0  305m 29.5Kgs Box 6 677 $23 Time 17.82s Best 17.64s Mgns 18.2L Big Time Clarke
WAN 25 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 5 C0  305m 29.5Kgs Box 4 555 $24 Time 17.93s Best 17.43s Mgns 14.4L Big Time Buzz
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 7 of 7 C0  305m 29.7Kgs Box 2 777 $59 Time 17.82s Best 17.39s Mgns 16.4L Honky Tonk High

All 3:0:0:0 Prz $50.00 Trk D 0:0:0

6. 35362 Big Time Iggy C0 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.0 B bk Nov 22 My Redeemer-Bigtime Lilah
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 2:0:1 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 2:0:2
Spr 9:0:5 Bx2 1:0:1 Bx6 2:0:1
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 3 of 7 C0  305m 27.8Kgs Box 4 333 $15 Time 17.82s Best 17.39s Mgns 6L Honky Tonk High
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 5 of 7 C0  305m 26.9Kgs Box 1 255 $4.60 Time 17.91s Best 17.41s Mgns 6.1L Big Time Telea
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 3 of 7 C0  305m 26.9Kgs Box 2 123 $10 Time 17.75s Best 17.56s Mgns 3.8L Big Time Potter
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 6 C0  305m 26.7Kgs Box 3 446 $5.50 Time 17.78s Best 17.47s Mgns 7.5L Big Time Potter
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 4 C0  375m 26.8Kgs Box 5 132 $3.30 Time 21.72s Best 21.14s Mgns 1.5L Trojan Colt

All 9:0:2:3 Prz $2,340.00 Trk D 2:0:1

7. 55623 Hurry Higgins C0 nwtd Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
1.8 D bk Jan 23 Cawbourne Brick-Scooter's Rose
Ownr: Running On Empty Higgins Syndicate

Stats: Trk 2:0:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 8:0:4 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 2:0:2
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 3:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 4:0:1

Perf: WAN 04 Oct 2024 3 days 5 of 7 C0  305m 31.3Kgs Box 8 455 $9.20 Time 17.83s Best 17.34s Mgns 5L Big Time Bo
WAN 11 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 6 C0  305m 31.4Kgs Box 8 665 $2.70 Time 17.81s Best 17.33s Mgns 8.8L Big Time Cortez
WAN 08 Nov 2024 28 days 6 of 7 C0  305m 30.9Kgs Box 7 666 $4.80 Time 17.91s Best 17.41s Mgns 7L Big Time Telea
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 7 C0  305m 31.4Kgs Box 6 222 $8.80 Time 17.83s Best 17.56s Mgns 1.4L Big Time Denbe
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 3 of 6 C0  305m 31.5Kgs Box 8 333 $6.40 Time 17.78s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.9L Big Time Potter

All 9:0:2:2 Prz $2,010.00 Trk D 2:0:1

8. 4663 Let's Go Barbie C0 nwtd Trnr: Carol Morris (Pahiatua)
1.8 B wbk Feb 23 Hooked On Scotch-Thrilling Amelia
Ownr: K B Brady

Stats: Trk 1:0:1 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 3:0:1 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 2:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 - days 4 of 5 C0  313m 24.5Kgs Box 3  $8.00 Time 17.82s Best 17.12s Mgns 4.2L Short Stuff
WAN 25 Oct 2024 3 days 6 of 6 C0  520m 24.3Kgs Box 7 65566 $14 Time 30.82s Best 29.82s Mgns 9.9L Blazing Maeve
WNS 06 Nov 2024 12 days 6 of 8 C0  313m 24.8Kgs Box 1  $12 Time 17.70s Best 16.87s Mgns 4.4L Big Time Telea
MANA 19 Nov 2024 13 days 3 of 4 C0  375m 24.1Kgs Box 7 323 $7.40 Time 21.72s Best 21.14s Mgns 2.3L Trojan Colt

All 4:0:0:1 Prz $530.00 Trk D 1:0:1



Starts 12:28 RACE 2 ACCELL THERAPY NZ C1 375M PBD 375m C1 $2500.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, QAD Leg1, TRB Leg2, FFPlc 1302, FFWin 302

1. 01114 Need A Favour C1 21.74 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.0 D bk Nov 22 My Redeemer-Bigtime Lilah
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 6:2:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 1:1:0 Bx2 2:2:0 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 7:2:2 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:1 Bx8 1:1:0

Perf: MANA 27 Aug 2024 7 days V of 5 C0  457m 35.5Kgs Box 5  $3.70 Time s Best 25.67s Mgns  Vacant Box One
WAN 13 Sep 2024 17 days 1 of 6 C0  520m 34.8Kgs Box 8 11111 $3.10 Time 30.49s Best 29.60s Mgns 5.9L Our Boy Romeo
MANA 17 Sep 2024 4 days 1 of 7 C0  375m 35.1Kgs Box 2 211 $1.60 Time 21.74s Best 21.65s Mgns 2.4L Cephalopod
MANA 24 Sep 2024 7 days 1 of 6 C1  457m 35.6Kgs Box 2 111 $2.20 Time 26.20s Best 25.93s Mgns 1.2L Big Time Coal
MANA 01 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 6 C1  457m 35.2Kgs Box 4 554 $2.00 Time 25.91s Best 25.55s Mgns 5.5L Big Time Coal

All 8:3:1:1 Prz $7,360.00 Trk D 1:1:0

2. 37254 Laddu Rose C1 nwtd Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
1.8 B bk Jan 23 Cawbourne Brick-Scooter's Rose
Ownr: Running On Empty Petal Syndicate

Stats: Trk 1:0:1 Bx1 2:0:1 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 9:2:4 Bx2 3:2:0 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 2:0:2 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf:BB WAN 15 Oct 2024 4 days 3 of 8 C1  305m 26.0Kgs Box 4 543 $2.20 Time 17.94s Best 17.59s Mgns 5.8L Big Time Tawny
WAN 18 Oct 2024 3 days 7 of 7 C1  305m 25.7Kgs Box 2 777 $3.90 Time 17.64s Best 17.64s Mgns 11.3L Lockwood Loop

BB WAN 25 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C1  305m 25.6Kgs Box 3 332 $3.30 Time 18.04s Best 17.43s Mgns 0.6L Thrilling Nelly
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 5 of 8 C1  305m 25.9Kgs Box 6 665 $7.80 Time 18.09s Best 17.39s Mgns 3.4L Sangria Affair
WAN 22 Nov 2024 24 days 4 of 8 C1  305m 25.8Kgs Box 1 644 $5.10 Time 17.81s Best 17.31s Mgns 5.9L Bow Belle Beth

All 9:2:2:2 Prz $4,560.00 Trk D 1:0:1

3. 15781 Hey Driver C2 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.1 D bk Oct 22 My Redeemer-Allegro Lass
Ownr: E K Cole

Stats: Trk 4:2:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:2:0
Spr 1:1:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 10:5:0 Bx3 3:2:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:2:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: MANA 03 Sep 2024 4 days 1 of 7 C1  457m 36.2Kgs Box 4 111 $1.70 Time 25.80s Best 25.26s Mgns 0.7L Opawa Turbo
WAN 06 Sep 2024 3 days 5 of 8 C2  520m 35.5Kgs Box 6 65555 $7.20 Time 30.50s Best 29.91s Mgns 4.8L Sinead Bale
CAM 12 Sep 2024 6 days 7 of 7 C1/2  457m 36.0Kgs Box 4 777 $12 Time 25.85s Best 25.59s Mgns 10.4L Ivory Girl
MANA 17 Sep 2024 5 days 8 of 8 C2/3  457m 36.0Kgs Box 4 578 $6.60 Time 26.60s Best 25.98s Mgns 12L Big Time Urban
CAM 21 Nov 2024 65 days 1 of 8 C1  375m 36.6Kgs Box 3 511 $1.60 Time 21.60s Best 21.29s Mgns 2.5L Gotcha Tipsy

All 11:6:0:0 Prz $13,480.00 Trk D 0:0:0

4. 43156 Big Time Denbe C1 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.1 B f Oct 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Elsa
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 5:1:1 Bx2 1:0:1 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:1:0 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 - days 4 of 8 C0  305m 27.4Kgs Box 7 544 $8.60 Time 17.76s Best 17.47s Mgns 8.6L Big Time Mana
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 7 C0  305m 26.7Kgs Box 2 533 $7.50 Time 17.91s Best 17.41s Mgns 2L Big Time Telea
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 1 of 7 C0  305m 26.7Kgs Box 3 111 $5.70 Time 17.83s Best 17.56s Mgns 1.4L Hurry Higgins
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 5 of 6 C0  305m 26.4Kgs Box 4 665 $3.50 Time 17.78s Best 17.47s Mgns 6.2L Big Time Potter
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C1  305m 25.9Kgs Box 5 476 $7.30 Time 17.81s Best 17.31s Mgns 12.6L Bow Belle Beth

All 5:1:0:1 Prz $1,800.00 Trk D 0:0:0

5. 88256 Calypso King C1 nwtd Trnr: Richard Waite (Wanganui)
3.2 D bk Sep 21 Ando's Mac-Jacks Point
Ownr: R Waite & A Waite

Stats: Trk 15:1:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 4:0:0
Spr 48:1:9 Bx2 3:0:0 Bx6 10:0:2
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 10:0:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:0 Bx8 18:1:4

Perf: WNS 16 Sep 2024 6 days 8 of 8 C1  313m 30.8Kgs Box 2  $44 Time 17.88s Best 17.00s Mgns 15.6L Thrilling Issac
WAN 15 Oct 2024 29 days 8 of 8 C1/2  305m 31.2Kgs Box 2 688 $69 Time 17.67s Best 17.59s Mgns 11.9L Big Time Rua
WAN 18 Oct 2024 3 days 2 of 7 C1  305m 31.4Kgs Box 7 222 $60 Time 17.64s Best 17.64s Mgns 6.3L Lockwood Loop
WAN 25 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 7 C1  305m 31.1Kgs Box 6 555 $33 Time 17.87s Best 17.43s Mgns 7.5L She's Ready
WAN 12 Nov 2024 18 days 6 of 8 C1  305m 30.5Kgs Box 5 766 $45 Time 17.89s Best 17.56s Mgns 8.8L Big Time Buzz

All 49:1:6:3 Prz $7,010.00 Trk D 12:0:0

6. 73322 Big Time Cortez C1 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.3 D wf Aug 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Fuzz
Ownr: B Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 2:0:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:1:0
Spr 7:1:4 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 2:0:1
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 2:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 4 days 7 of 8 C1  313m 32.1Kgs Box 3  $7.90 Time 17.62s Best 17.12s Mgns 7.7L Big Time Nico
WAN 29 Oct 2024 7 days 3 of 7 C1  305m 32.1Kgs Box 6 423 $9.10 Time 17.79s Best 17.39s Mgns 2L Big Time Bo
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 3 of 8 C1  305m 31.8Kgs Box 4 333 $5.70 Time 17.57s Best 17.41s Mgns 5.7L Thrilling Carlos
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C1  305m 31.3Kgs Box 7 322 $4.70 Time 17.96s Best 17.47s Mgns Nk Reggie
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C1  375m 31.6Kgs Box 7 412 $4.50 Time 21.44s Best 21.14s Mgns Nk Big Time London

All 8:1:2:2 Prz $3,310.00 Trk D 1:0:1

7. 38845 Mystic Luna C1 nwtd Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
2.9 B bdw Dec 21 Blue Moon Rising-Lady Jellybean
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 26:1:4 Bx1 4:0:2 Bx5 3:0:1
Spr 22:0:6 Bx2 5:1:0 Bx6 9:0:2
Mid 23:2:2 Bx3 3:1:1 Bx7 14:0:2
Dis 12:0:4 Bx4 8:0:2 Bx8 11:0:2

Perf: WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 3 of 7 C1  313m 24.8Kgs Box 6  $16 Time 17.59s Best 16.87s Mgns 3.4L Chip's Revenge
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days 8 of 8 C1  520m 24.5Kgs Box 7 47888 $28 Time 30.41s Best 30.01s Mgns 12.7L Streets Of Paris
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C1  520m 24.6Kgs Box 8 76678 $57 Time 30.85s Best 30.24s Mgns 11.6L Amelia Ate It
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C1  375m 24.5Kgs Box 6 444 $12 Time 21.67s Best 21.14s Mgns 4.2L Hot Milo
WAN 22 Nov 2024 3 days 5 of 8 C1  520m 24.6Kgs Box 8 35555 $32 Time 00.00s Best 29.56s Mgns 9L Big Time Brick

All 57:2:6:6 Prz $14,340.00 Trk D 9:0:0

8. 76466 Ridgeline Rocker C1 21.61 Trnr: Gail Atwood (Bulls)
4.8 D bd Feb 20 Blazin' Bomber-Radio Goo Goo
Ownr: Broadwood Syndicate

Stats: Trk 53:4:8 Bx1 2:1:0 Bx5 3:0:1
Spr 52:5:10Bx2 7:0:0 Bx6 6:0:1
Mid 20:1:1 Bx3 5:0:0 Bx7 6:0:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:1:1 Bx8 37:4:5

Perf: WNS 16 Sep 2024 6 days 7 of 8 C1  313m 31.5Kgs Box 8  $19 Time 17.88s Best 17.00s Mgns 11.6L Thrilling Issac
MANA 24 Sep 2024 8 days 6 of 8 C1  375m 31.4Kgs Box 8 236 $20 Time 00.00s Best 21.28s Mgns 5.7L Bow Bell Del
WNS 02 Oct 2024 8 days 4 of 8 SPECA  313m 32.0Kgs Box 8 $10 Time 17.64s Best 17.15s Mgns 4.3L Earnestness
WAN 12 Nov 2024 41 days 6 of 8 C1  305m 32.4Kgs Box 8 646 $8.50 Time 17.80s Best 17.56s Mgns 8.8L Big Time Clarke
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C1  375m 32.2Kgs Box 8 666 $12 Time 21.67s Best 21.14s Mgns 7.2L Hot Milo

All 72:6:3:8 Prz $14,570.00 Trk D 25:3:4

9. 77688
E1

Big Time Turner C1 21.64 Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
3.2 B rbd Sep 21 Fernando Bale-Super Tora
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 23:1:8 Bx1 8:0:3 Bx5 8:1:2
Spr 25:2:7 Bx2 7:1:3 Bx6 5:0:0
Mid 21:0:8 Bx3 5:0:3 Bx7 6:0:3
Dis 1:0:0 Bx4 8:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WNS 02 Oct 2024 5 days 7 of 7 C1  313m 26.1Kgs Box 3  $11 Time 17.47s Best 17.15s Mgns 11.8L Thrilling Aggie
WAN 04 Oct 2024 2 days 7 of 8 C1  305m 25.7Kgs Box 4 887 $19 Time 17.59s Best 17.34s Mgns 13.5L Miss Rangiora
WAN 15 Oct 2024 11 days 6 of 8 C1/2  305m 26.1Kgs Box 2 746 $29 Time 18.08s Best 17.59s Mgns 5.7L Big Time Shred
WAN 18 Oct 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C1  305m 25.9Kgs Box 5 388 $26 Time 17.73s Best 17.64s Mgns 12.8L Big Time Kiwi
WNS 22 Oct 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C1  313m 26.1Kgs Box 2  $59 Time 17.67s Best 17.12s Mgns 8.9L Our Boy Romeo

All 47:2:5:10 Prz $10,830.00 Trk D 9:1:3



Starts 12:48 RACE 3 THE TAB DOG BOX 3 C1 375M PBD 375m C1 $2500.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg2, TRB Leg3, FFPlc 1303, FFWin 303

1. 26645 Big Time Butler C1 21.48 Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
3.1 D bd Oct 21 Bigtime Paddy-Bigtime Jasmine
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 23:4:11Bx1 43:5:16 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 77:7:32Bx2 18:0:7 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 7:2:3 Bx7 2:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:0:4 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C1  305m 32.3Kgs Box 4 112 $22 Time 18.09s Best 17.39s Mgns Hd Sangria Affair
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 8 C1  305m 32.1Kgs Box 3 876 $6.70 Time 17.88s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.5L Big Time Kiwi
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 6 of 7 C1  313m 32.8Kgs Box 1  $11 Time 17.59s Best 16.87s Mgns 4.3L Chip's Revenge
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 4 of 8 C1  305m 32.6Kgs Box 1 344 $9.80 Time 17.82s Best 17.56s Mgns 3.7L Big Time Orson
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 5 of 8 C1  305m 32.4Kgs Box 1 445 $7.60 Time 17.94s Best 17.47s Mgns 7.1L Allegro Love

All 77:7:24:8 Prz $28,430.00 Trk D 23:4:11

2. 37677 Dawn Light C1 21.64 Trnr: D Bell (Marton)
4.5 B bk May 20 Allegro Gun-Bigtime OnFire
Ownr: C & R Evans

Stats: Trk 27:2:8 Bx1 31:3:13 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 60:4:18Bx2 15:1:2 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 5:0:0 Bx3 5:0:1 Bx7 5:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:0:0 Bx8 3:0:1

Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 3 days 3 of 8 C1  305m 26.1Kgs Box 3 753 $43 Time 17.73s Best 17.64s Mgns 6.9L Big Time Kiwi
WAN 25 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C1  305m 26.0Kgs Box 4 877 $21 Time 18.04s Best 17.43s Mgns 7.3L Thrilling Nelly
WAN 12 Nov 2024 18 days 6 of 8 C1  305m 26.1Kgs Box 2 576 $29 Time 17.82s Best 17.56s Mgns 6.2L Big Time Orson
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C1  305m 25.9Kgs Box 3 667 $19 Time 17.94s Best 17.47s Mgns 9.3L Allegro Love
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 7 of 8 C1  375m 26.0Kgs Box 2 777 $14 Time 21.67s Best 21.14s Mgns 8.9L Hot Milo

All 65:4:7:11 Prz $15,290.00 Trk D 23:2:8

3. 56626 Adobe Drake C1 21.39 Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
4.0 D bk Nov 20 Mepunga Blazer-Nitehawk Rose
Ownr: Mischief Mystery & Mongrels Syndicate

Stats: Trk 56:4:18Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 17:4:4
Spr 79:8:26Bx2 8:0:3 Bx6 18:1:5
Mid 6:1:3 Bx3 8:0:3 Bx7 16:2:5
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 10:1:4 Bx8 8:1:5

Perf: MANA 01 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C1  375m 33.2Kgs Box 5 675 $35 Time 21.25s Best 21.15s Mgns 9.1L Miss Rangiora
CAM 17 Oct 2024 16 days 6 of 8 C1  375m 33.0Kgs Box 4 466 $18 Time 21.46s Best 21.12s Mgns 6.6L Go Luna
WAN 08 Nov 2024 22 days 6 of 8 C1  305m 32.6Kgs Box 2 456 $19 Time 17.57s Best 17.41s Mgns 8L Thrilling Carlos
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C1  305m 32.8Kgs Box 4 342 $12 Time 17.89s Best 17.56s Mgns 3.2L Big Time Buzz
WAN 22 Nov 2024 10 days 6 of 8 C1  305m 32.3Kgs Box 5 366 $16 Time 17.98s Best 17.31s Mgns 8.4L Big Time Mana

All 85:9:16:13 Prz $27,440.00 Trk D 55:4:18

4. 57341 Trojan Colt C1 21.72 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.3 D bk Aug 22 Bernardo-No Time Toulouse
Ownr: C S Rendle

Stats: Trk 1:1:0 Bx1 1:0:1 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 5:1:1 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:1:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 - days 5 of 8 C0  305m 34.4Kgs Box 8 665 $6.10 Time 17.76s Best 17.47s Mgns 8.9L Big Time Mana
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 7 of 8 C0  313m 35.0Kgs Box 4  $11 Time 17.70s Best 16.87s Mgns 5.3L Big Time Telea
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 3 of 7 C0  305m 34.6Kgs Box 1 433 $8.60 Time 17.83s Best 17.56s Mgns 6.5L Big Time Denbe
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 6 C0  305m 34.2Kgs Box 2 554 $8.30 Time 17.78s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.4L Big Time Potter
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 1 of 4 C0  375m 34.7Kgs Box 4 211 $1.40 Time 21.72s Best 21.14s Mgns 1.5L Big Time Iggy

All 5:1:0:1 Prz $1,800.00 Trk D 1:1:0

5. 6117 Big Time Potter C1 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.1 B bk Oct 22 Aston Kimetto-Big Time Vegas
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:1:0
Spr 4:2:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 2:1:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 - days 6 of 8 C0  305m 24.7Kgs Box 4 456 $5.20 Time 17.76s Best 17.47s Mgns 9.5L Big Time Mana
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 1 of 7 C0  305m 23.9Kgs Box 3 411 $21 Time 17.75s Best 17.56s Mgns 3.4L Minnie Lu
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 1 of 6 C0  305m 23.4Kgs Box 5 111 $3.30 Time 17.78s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.1L My Own World
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C1  305m 23.1Kgs Box 3 367 $3.10 Time 17.81s Best 17.31s Mgns 14L Bow Belle Beth

All 4:2:0:0 Prz $2,690.00 Trk D 0:0:0

6. 55775 Dirty Denzel C1 nwtd Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
2.9 D bk Dec 21 Blue Moon Rising-Lady Jellybean
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 30:0:7 Bx1 3:0:0 Bx5 4:0:1
Spr 55:1:13Bx2 4:1:0 Bx6 15:0:5
Mid 19:0:1 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 25:0:5
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:0:0 Bx8 15:0:3

Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 3 days 5 of 7 C1  305m 32.7Kgs Box 8 565 $25 Time 17.64s Best 17.64s Mgns 9.8L Lockwood Loop
WNS 22 Oct 2024 4 days 5 of 8 C1  313m 32.3Kgs Box 7  $36 Time 17.50s Best 17.12s Mgns 7.2L Go Luna
WNS 06 Nov 2024 15 days 7 of 8 C1  313m 32.4Kgs Box 8  $23 Time 17.76s Best 16.87s Mgns 7.5L Swift Shadow
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 7 of 8 C1  305m 31.5Kgs Box 6 477 $63 Time 17.89s Best 17.56s Mgns 9.6L Big Time Buzz
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C1  375m 31.6Kgs Box 5 555 $21 Time 21.67s Best 21.14s Mgns 4.7L Hot Milo

All 74:1:7:7 Prz $10,460.00 Trk D 13:0:4

7. 84142 Big Time Clarke C1 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.3 D wf Aug 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Fuzz
Ownr: B Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 2:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:0:1
Spr 12:2:4 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 2:1:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 3:1:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 2:0:1

Perf: WAN 29 Oct 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C1  305m 30.6Kgs Box 7 888 $16 Time 18.09s Best 17.39s Mgns 6.4L Sangria Affair
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 8 C1  305m 30.2Kgs Box 8 444 $11 Time 17.88s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.2L Big Time Kiwi
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 1 of 8 C1  305m 30.3Kgs Box 6 411 $5.80 Time 17.80s Best 17.56s Mgns 2.7L Social Virtigo
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C1  375m 30.4Kgs Box 6 744 $8.60 Time 21.44s Best 21.14s Mgns 5.3L Big Time London
WAN 22 Nov 2024 3 days 2 of 8 C1  305m 30.1Kgs Box 8 532 $5.50 Time 17.81s Best 17.31s Mgns 2.3L Bow Belle Beth

All 12:2:2:2 Prz $4,310.00 Trk D 2:0:0

8. 63876 Big Time Elect C1 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.6 D bd Apr 22 Fernando Bale-Jilliby Litsa
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 18:1:10Bx1 2:1:1 Bx5 3:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 4:0:3 Bx6 6:1:1
Mid 32:2:15Bx3 4:0:3 Bx7 5:0:4
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:1 Bx8 5:0:2

Perf: WAN 06 Sep 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C1  520m 29.4Kgs Box 3 44556 $8.10 Time 30.02s Best 29.91s Mgns 11L Romantic Rebel
MANA 10 Sep 2024 4 days 3 of 6 C1  457m 29.7Kgs Box 3 213 $3.10 Time 26.12s Best 25.74s Mgns 1.3L Big Time Urban
MANA 17 Sep 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C1  457m 29.6Kgs Box 4 688 $6.30 Time 26.53s Best 25.98s Mgns 8.7L Space Brockie
WAN 20 Sep 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C1  520m 29.1Kgs Box 7 24587 $17 Time 30.52s Best 29.83s Mgns 7.2L Opawa Turbo
WAN 27 Sep 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C1  520m 28.8Kgs Box 5 66666 $7.70 Time 29.97s Best 29.97s Mgns 17.2L All Over Rover

All 32:2:8:7 Prz $15,570.00 Trk D 0:0:0

9. 77688
E1

Big Time Turner C1 21.64 Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
3.2 B rbd Sep 21 Fernando Bale-Super Tora
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 23:1:8 Bx1 8:0:3 Bx5 8:1:2
Spr 25:2:7 Bx2 7:1:3 Bx6 5:0:0
Mid 21:0:8 Bx3 5:0:3 Bx7 6:0:3
Dis 1:0:0 Bx4 8:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WNS 02 Oct 2024 5 days 7 of 7 C1  313m 26.1Kgs Box 3  $11 Time 17.47s Best 17.15s Mgns 11.8L Thrilling Aggie
WAN 04 Oct 2024 2 days 7 of 8 C1  305m 25.7Kgs Box 4 887 $19 Time 17.59s Best 17.34s Mgns 13.5L Miss Rangiora
WAN 15 Oct 2024 11 days 6 of 8 C1/2  305m 26.1Kgs Box 2 746 $29 Time 18.08s Best 17.59s Mgns 5.7L Big Time Shred
WAN 18 Oct 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C1  305m 25.9Kgs Box 5 388 $26 Time 17.73s Best 17.64s Mgns 12.8L Big Time Kiwi
WNS 22 Oct 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C1  313m 26.1Kgs Box 2  $59 Time 17.67s Best 17.12s Mgns 8.9L Our Boy Romeo

All 47:2:5:10 Prz $10,830.00 Trk D 9:1:3



Starts 13:08 RACE 4 RED SNAPPER SEAFOODS, CHRISTCHURCH C2/C3 375M 375m C2/3 $2800.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, QAD Leg3, FFWin 304, FFPlc 1304

1. 85778 Big Time Silky C3 21.2 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
3.2 B f Sep 21 Fernando Bale-Super Tora
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 26:8:5 Bx1 14:4:4 Bx5 6:1:0
Spr 52:10:15Bx2 17:3:7 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 2:0:0 Bx3 6:1:1 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:0:1 Bx8 2:1:1

Perf: CAM 10 Oct 2024 9 days 8 of 8 C4  375m 26.7Kgs Box 3 888 $7.50 Time 21.24s Best 21.16s Mgns 8L Portland Andy
ADD 17 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C4  295m 26.1Kgs Box 5 855 $25 Time 16.99s Best 16.74s Mgns 5L Homebush Suzie
WAN 01 Nov 2024 15 days 7 of 8 C4/5  305m 26.2Kgs Box 4 467 $7.20 Time 17.54s Best 17.47s Mgns 9.6L Big Time Rua
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 7 of 8 C2/3  305m 26.3Kgs Box 3 667 $4.60 Time 17.61s Best 17.56s Mgns 7.8L Big Time Redeem
CAM 21 Nov 2024 9 days 8 of 8 C2/3  375m 26.2Kgs Box 4 888 $5.10 Time 21.55s Best 21.29s Mgns 14L Highview Spot

All 54:10:8:7 Prz $30,185.00 Trk D 20:6:5

2. 33588 Big Time Taxi C2 21.44 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.8 D bd Jan 22 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Fantasy
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 21:2:9 Bx1 5:0:2 Bx5 5:0:2
Spr 25:4:9 Bx2 11:1:6 Bx6 2:0:2
Mid 15:1:8 Bx3 10:3:3 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:1:0 Bx8 2:0:2

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 10 days 3 of 8 C3  305m 32.7Kgs Box 2 323 $15 Time 17.55s Best 17.33s Mgns 3.4L Big Time Prowler
WAN 25 Oct 2024 14 days 3 of 8 C3  305m 33.0Kgs Box 1 753 $4.90 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s Mgns 8.5L Big Time Zip
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C2/3  305m 33.1Kgs Box 1 655 $3.80 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 6L Big Time Fern
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 8 of 8 C2/3  305m 33.0Kgs Box 4 788 $10 Time 17.61s Best 17.56s Mgns 9.2L Big Time Redeem
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C3  375m 33.3Kgs Box 5 888 $31 Time 21.40s Best 21.14s Mgns 10.9L Big Time Tricky

All 40:5:9:8 Prz $18,078.00 Trk D 13:2:4

3. 12632 Big Time Slim C2 21.61 Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
2.8 D rf Jan 22 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Mia
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 12:3:3 Bx1 3:0:0 Bx5 7:0:3
Spr 24:3:10Bx2 3:0:2 Bx6 4:1:0
Mid 12:1:0 Bx3 4:0:2 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:2:1 Bx8 6:1:2

Perf: WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 1 of 8 C1  313m 34.8Kgs Box 8  $22 Time 17.56s Best 16.87s Mgns 3.1L Side Swipe
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days 2 of 8 C1  305m 34.3Kgs Box 5 122 $9.50 Time 17.57s Best 17.41s Mgns 4.4L Thrilling Carlos
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C2  305m 34.8Kgs Box 1 766 $9.40 Time 17.82s Best 17.47s Mgns 4L Mimi
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 3 of 8 C2  375m 34.4Kgs Box 2 443 $9.00 Time 21.14s Best 21.14s Mgns 6.4L We Ride
WAN 22 Nov 2024 3 days 2 of 8 C1/2  305m 34.6Kgs Box 2 622 $17 Time 17.80s Best 17.31s Mgns 1.3L Abbey Road

All 36:4:5:5 Prz $12,110.00 Trk D 6:2:1

4. 68687 Big Time Moony C2 21.5 Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
4.3 B bk Jul 20 Mepunga Blazer-Bigtime Shine
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 18:7:4 Bx1 4:2:1 Bx5 8:3:1
Spr 51:12:9Bx2 3:2:0 Bx6 10:0:2
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 5:0:2 Bx7 5:1:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 12:3:2 Bx8 4:1:0

Perf: WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C3  305m 26.4Kgs Box 6 666 $11 Time 17.73s Best 17.39s Mgns 5.9L Big Time Maestro
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C2/3  305m 26.4Kgs Box 4 588 $12 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 12.3L Big Time Fern
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 6 of 8 C2/3  313m 26.9Kgs Box 4  $16 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s Mgns 3.3L Big Time Buff
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days 8 of 8 C2  305m 26.5Kgs Box 4 788 $15 Time 17.84s Best 17.41s Mgns 11.6L Big Time Phil
WAN 22 Nov 2024 14 days 7 of 7 C2/3  305m 26.8Kgs Box 5 277 $21 Time 17.71s Best 17.31s Mgns 5.8L Lockwood Loop

All 51:12:4:5 Prz $25,500.00 Trk D 18:7:4

5. 44285 Drunken Lullaby C2 21.27 Trnr: Richard Waite (Wanganui)
4.6 D wbk Apr 20 Cawbourne Brick-Curious Life
Ownr: R Waite & A Waite

Stats: Trk 122:17:33Bx1 7:1:1 Bx5 13:1:3
Spr 123:17:33Bx2 15:3:7 Bx6 7:0:2
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 17:2:3 Bx7 29:7:7
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 17:0:6 Bx8 19:3:4

Perf: MANA 03 Sep 2024 49 days 4 of 8 C3  375m 31.3Kgs Box 3 454 $28 Time 21.22s Best 21.22s Mgns 7.3L Tira Miss You
MANA 10 Sep 2024 7 days 4 of 6 C2/3  375m 31.8Kgs Box 4 434 $21 Time 21.22s Best 21.22s Mgns 6.7L Fear To Tread
MANA 24 Sep 2024 14 days 2 of 7 C1/2  375m 31.3Kgs Box 2 322 $5.30 Time 21.89s Best 21.28s Mgns 2.2L Big Time Muster
MANA 01 Oct 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C2  375m 31.4Kgs Box 3 188 $16 Time 21.35s Best 21.15s Mgns 16.7L So Electric
MANA 19 Nov 2024 49 days 5 of 8 C2  375m 31.2Kgs Box 3 335 $31 Time 21.14s Best 21.14s Mgns 8.9L We Ride

All 124:17:19:14 Prz $46,940.00 Trk D 99:10:29

6. 68573 Big Time Muster C2 21.38 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.7 D bk Mar 22 My Redeemer-Bigtime Shine
Ownr: Lisa Cole

Stats: Trk 13:2:3 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 4:0:3
Spr 27:6:7 Bx2 5:1:2 Bx6 6:2:1
Mid 10:0:3 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 11:1:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:1:2 Bx8 3:1:0

Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 11 days 6 of 8 C3  313m 33.3Kgs Box 4  $2.20 Time 17.45s Best 17.12s Mgns 3.6L Torque In Torque
WAN 29 Oct 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C3  305m 33.3Kgs Box 8 888 $4.50 Time 17.73s Best 17.39s Mgns 7.4L Big Time Maestro
WNS 06 Nov 2024 8 days 5 of 8 C2/3  313m 33.4Kgs Box 7  $3.20 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s Mgns 1.2L Big Time Buff
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 7 of 8 C2  305m 33.1Kgs Box 7 667 $4.60 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 6.9L Big Time Chur
WAN 22 Nov 2024 10 days 3 of 8 C1/2  305m 32.2Kgs Box 7 543 $7.00 Time 17.80s Best 17.31s Mgns 2L Abbey Road

All 37:6:4:6 Prz $13,938.00 Trk D 6:2:0

7. 46354 Big Time Aly C3 21.05 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.6 B bd Apr 22 Fernando Bale-Jilliby Litsa
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 12:5:3 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 8:2:2
Spr 29:7:9 Bx2 3:2:1 Bx6 6:2:2
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 5:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:1:2 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 8 days 4 of 6 C4/5  305m 23.9Kgs Box 7 654 $13 Time 17.77s Best 17.64s Mgns 2.1L Big Time Morant
WAN 29 Oct 2024 11 days 6 of 8 C4/5  305m 23.8Kgs Box 7 356 $20 Time 17.39s Best 17.39s Mgns 14.8L Big Time Bora
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 3 of 8 C4/5  305m 23.7Kgs Box 7 333 $9.20 Time 17.54s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.1L Big Time Rua
WAN 15 Nov 2024 14 days 5 of 8 C2/3  305m 23.9Kgs Box 7 275 $3.30 Time 17.89s Best 17.47s Mgns 6.1L Big Time Tricky
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C3  375m 23.7Kgs Box 8 234 $4.40 Time 21.40s Best 21.14s Mgns 4.1L Big Time Tricky

All 29:7:5:4 Prz $15,640.00 Trk D 12:5:3

8. 87742 Big Time Vanilla C2 21.34 Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
2.9 D bk Dec 21 Bernardo-Bigtime Talker
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 19:4:7 Bx1 1:0:1 Bx5 10:0:2
Spr 52:7:18Bx2 4:1:1 Bx6 10:2:3
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 11:2:4 Bx7 7:0:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:1:3 Bx8 2:1:1

Perf: WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 8 of 8 C2/3  313m 36.2Kgs Box 2  $7.60 Time 17.33s Best 16.87s Mgns 7.5L Blackcurrant
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days 7 of 8 C2/3  305m 35.7Kgs Box 6 587 $10 Time 17.80s Best 17.41s Mgns 4.4L Miss Rangiora
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C2  305m 35.9Kgs Box 7 657 $5.80 Time 17.82s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.1L Mimi
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C2  375m 35.5Kgs Box 7 554 $8.80 Time 21.14s Best 21.14s Mgns 8.8L We Ride
WAN 22 Nov 2024 3 days 2 of 7 C1/2  305m 35.8Kgs Box 7 222 $5.50 Time 17.62s Best 17.31s Mgns 1.7L Thrilling Carlos

All 52:7:10:8 Prz $19,690.00 Trk D 18:4:7



Starts 13:28 RACE 5 WHITE HORSE INN C2/C3 457M 457m C2/3 $4400.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg4, TRB Leg1, FFWin 305, FFPlc 1305

1. 21122 Streets Of Paris C2 25.94 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.3 B bk Aug 22 Hasten Slowly-Blazin' Savannah
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 2:1:1 Bx1 1:1:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 3:0:1 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 9:3:4 Bx3 3:2:1 Bx7 2:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C1  520m 30.7Kgs Box 7 11112 $7.90 Time 30.83s Best 29.82s Mgns 0.5L Eleutheromania
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C1  520m 31.0Kgs Box 1 11111 $2.70 Time 30.63s Best 29.87s Mgns 2.2L Cephalopod
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C1  520m 31.0Kgs Box 3 11111 $2.60 Time 30.41s Best 30.01s Mgns 1.5L Talkin' Trash
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C1  520m 30.9Kgs Box 2 11112 $2.30 Time 30.34s Best 29.95s Mgns 0.7L Goldstar Rita
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 6 C2/3  457m 31.0Kgs Box 3 112 $2.30 Time 25.91s Best 25.84s Mgns 0.4L Space Tron

All 9:3:3:1 Prz $9,850.00 Trk D 2:1:1

2. 41723 Eleutheromania C2 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.3 D bk Aug 22 Bernardo-No Time Toulouse
Ownr: C S Rendle

Stats: Trk 6:0:3 Bx1 3:1:1 Bx5 6:0:4
Spr 4:2:1 Bx2 2:1:0 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 12:1:5 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 1:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 1:1:0

Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C1  313m 35.1Kgs Box 1  $1.40 Time 17.67s Best 17.12s Mgns 2.1L Our Boy Romeo
WAN 25 Oct 2024 3 days 1 of 8 C1  520m 34.5Kgs Box 8 32221 $8.10 Time 30.83s Best 29.82s Mgns 0.5L Streets Of Paris
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C1/2  520m 34.7Kgs Box 4 87777 $12 Time 30.24s Best 29.87s Mgns 16.3L Big Time Buff
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 2 of 7 C1/2  520m 34.5Kgs Box 5 32222 $8.90 Time 29.95s Best 29.95s Mgns 9.8L Rock It Rapper
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 6 C2/3  457m 34.7Kgs Box 5 423 $15 Time 25.91s Best 25.84s Mgns 1.9L Space Tron

All 16:3:3:3 Prz $8,940.00 Trk D 6:0:3

3. 55453 Big Time Jonas C2 25.53 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
3.6 D be Apr 21 Bernardo-Kathlee
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 26:2:10Bx1 8:2:2 Bx5 4:1:2
Spr 2:0:0 Bx2 9:2:5 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 55:8:21Bx3 4:0:1 Bx7 12:1:5
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 9:2:3 Bx8 10:0:3

Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 5 of 7 C3  520m 33.7Kgs Box 4 33335 $12 Time 30.18s Best 29.87s Mgns 9.2L Big Time Poppy
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 5 of 8 C2/3  313m 34.1Kgs Box 1  $7.10 Time 17.33s Best 16.87s Mgns 6.3L Blackcurrant
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 4 of 8 C3  520m 33.8Kgs Box 7 57444 $18 Time 00.00s Best 29.95s Mgns 14.4L Big Time Nando
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 5 of 7 C2/3  520m 33.4Kgs Box 1 44445 $8.60 Time 30.24s Best 30.24s Mgns 8.9L Big Time Brave
CAM 21 Nov 2024 6 days 3 of 8 C1/2  457m 33.2Kgs Box 2 133 $5.30 Time 26.24s Best 25.86s Mgns 4.7L Cephalopod

All 57:8:8:13 Prz $37,439.00 Trk D 25:2:10

4. 25553 Brighton Wave C3 25.59 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
3.2 D be Sep 21 Orson Allen-Bigtime Thinker
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 14:5:3 Bx1 8:3:3 Bx5 8:1:2
Spr 3:2:1 Bx2 5:0:2 Bx6 5:1:2
Mid 47:10:13Bx3 7:2:1 Bx7 8:2:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:2:0 Bx8 4:1:1

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 63 days 2 of 7 C5  520m 34.4Kgs Box 2 22222 $32 Time 30.22s Best 29.82s Mgns 2.7L Blazin' Master
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C5  520m 34.6Kgs Box 2 23345 $29 Time 29.87s Best 29.87s Mgns 10.4L He's All Go
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 6 C4  520m 34.7Kgs Box 5 44445 $5.10 Time 30.06s Best 30.01s Mgns 6.3L Big Time Poppy
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 6 C4  520m 34.4Kgs Box 8 46665 $10 Time 30.48s Best 30.24s Mgns 9.1L Big Time Tama
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 5 C3  520m 34.2Kgs Box 5 33333 $7.40 Time 29.77s Best 29.56s Mgns 6L Rock It Rapper

All 50:12:5:9 Prz $45,375.00 Trk D 11:3:2

5. 56665 Big Time Axel C3 25.63 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
4.1 D bk Oct 20 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Opal
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 50:13:17Bx1 17:3:9 Bx5 5:0:2
Spr 42:11:18Bx2 25:9:7 Bx6 8:0:2
Mid 60:10:20Bx3 8:2:2 Bx7 9:1:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 14:2:6 Bx8 16:4:8

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 5 of 7 C5  520m 33.6Kgs Box 4 65555 $14 Time 30.22s Best 29.82s Mgns 7.4L Blazin' Master
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 6 of 7 C4/5  520m 34.0Kgs Box 5 56666 $21 Time 29.91s Best 29.91s Mgns 9.8L Fear To Tread
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 6 of 6 C4  520m 33.7Kgs Box 7 66666 $4.60 Time 30.06s Best 30.01s Mgns 7.7L Big Time Poppy
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C2/3  520m 34.1Kgs Box 2 56776 $3.40 Time 30.24s Best 30.24s Mgns 9.8L Big Time Brave
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 5 C3  520m 33.7Kgs Box 3 55555 $6.90 Time 29.77s Best 29.56s Mgns 11L Rock It Rapper

All 102:21:19:19 Prz $82,245.00 Trk D 23:5:6

6. 28165 Space Brockie C3 25.59 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.8 D bk Feb 22 Zambora Brockie-All About Space
Ownr: Conspiracy Theory Syndicate

Stats: Trk 13:3:1 Bx1 6:3:1 Bx5 6:1:2
Spr 4:1:3 Bx2 6:0:3 Bx6 4:1:1
Mid 32:6:6 Bx3 6:1:2 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 2:0:0 Bx4 5:0:0 Bx8 4:1:0

Perf: AK 27 Oct 2024 5 days 2 of 6 C1/2  527m 34.4Kgs Box 2 22332 $5.10 Time 30.82s Best 30.12s Mgns 2.7L Go Tilly
WAN 01 Nov 2024 5 days 8 of 8 C1/2  520m 33.7Kgs Box 5 68888 $11 Time 30.24s Best 29.87s Mgns 17.2L Big Time Buff
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 1 of 8 C2  313m 34.4Kgs Box 5  $7.60 Time 17.44s Best 16.87s Mgns Nk Sister Shadow
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 6 of 8 C3  520m 34.0Kgs Box 3 75566 $12 Time 00.00s Best 29.95s Mgns 15.3L Big Time Nando
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 6 C2/3  457m 34.3Kgs Box 4 665 $7.80 Time 25.91s Best 25.84s Mgns 9.1L Space Tron

All 38:7:3:6 Prz $21,390.00 Trk D 11:3:1

7. 11141 More Magic C3 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.3 D bk Aug 22 Hasten Slowly-Blazin' Savannah
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 1:0:1 Bx1 1:1:0 Bx5 2:1:1
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 1:1:0 Bx6 1:1:0
Mid 8:5:1 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 2:1:0

Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 7 days 1 of 7 C1  520m 35.8Kgs Box 1 11111 $1.40 Time 30.15s Best 30.15s Mgns 7.3L Big Time Brick
BB CAM 24 Oct 2024 6 days 1 of 6 C1  457m 36.1Kgs Box 6 231 $3.00 Time 25.91s Best 25.55s Mgns 0.5L Cephalopod
BB WAN 29 Oct 2024 5 days 1 of 7 C1  520m 35.7Kgs Box 2 11111 $1.10 Time 29.96s Best 29.91s Mgns 13.6L Sweet And Sassy

ADD 14 Nov 2024 16 days 4 of 8 C2  525m 35.7Kgs Box 7 44444 $2.90 Time 30.32s Best 30.01s Mgns 5.7L Xisco Bale
WAN 22 Nov 2024 8 days 1 of 6 C2  520m 35.8Kgs Box 5 11111 $1.30 Time 00.00s Best 29.56s Mgns 10.5L Amelia Ate It

All 8:5:1:0 Prz $9,820.00 Trk D 1:0:1

8. 71241 Talkin' Trash C2 25.77 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
3.6 D f Apr 21 SH Avatar-Bigtime Narelle
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 25:5:6 Bx1 8:1:5 Bx5 7:0:5
Spr 4:1:3 Bx2 8:2:2 Bx6 11:3:1
Mid 57:8:16Bx3 6:1:0 Bx7 11:2:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:0:3 Bx8 4:0:2

Perf: WAN 04 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C2  520m 33.3Kgs Box 2 57777 $3.40 Time 30.29s Best 30.29s Mgns 13.4L Big Time Brave
WNS 06 Nov 2024 33 days 1 of 7 SPECA  313m 34.0Kgs Box 2 $1.30 Time 17.47s Best 16.87s Mgns 5L Social Virtigo
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days 2 of 8 C1  520m 33.3Kgs Box 4 22222 $3.20 Time 30.41s Best 30.01s Mgns 1.5L Streets Of Paris
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C1  520m 33.7Kgs Box 1 54444 $2.50 Time 30.85s Best 30.24s Mgns 6.6L Amelia Ate It
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 1 of 8 C1  457m 33.8Kgs Box 6 221 $3.00 Time 26.02s Best 25.84s Mgns 2.2L Honky Tonk High

All 61:9:11:8 Prz $35,120.00 Trk D 25:5:6



Starts 13:48 RACE 6 PROFESSIONAL CONCRETE SERVICES LTD C3 375M PBD 375m C3 $2800.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, TRB Leg2, FFWin 306, FFPlc 1306

1. 52423 Barry Bowler C3 21.14 Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
3.6 B bk Apr 21 Fernando Bale-Opawa Hop
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 59:10:21Bx1 9:0:2 Bx5 14:3:3
Spr 71:10:26Bx2 9:1:5 Bx6 10:0:7
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 4:1:1 Bx7 8:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 13:4:4 Bx8 4:1:3

Perf: MANA 01 Oct 2024 21 days 5 of 7 C2/3  375m 27.7Kgs Box 3 655 $6.00 Time 21.18s Best 21.15s Mgns 8L Big Time Aly
WAN 01 Nov 2024 31 days 2 of 8 C2/3  305m 27.4Kgs Box 2 432 $9.20 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 4.1L Big Time Fern
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C2/3  305m 27.3Kgs Box 2 864 $10 Time 17.80s Best 17.41s Mgns 2.6L Miss Rangiora
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C2/3  305m 27.3Kgs Box 1 422 $9.50 Time 17.89s Best 17.47s Mgns 0.8L Big Time Tricky
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 3 of 8 C3  375m 27.1Kgs Box 2 743 $8.70 Time 21.40s Best 21.14s Mgns 3.9L Big Time Tricky

All 71:10:15:11 Prz $31,710.00 Trk D 59:10:21

2. 58621 We Ride C3 21.14 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.1 D bk Oct 22 My Redeemer-Allegro Lass
Ownr: E K Cole

Stats: Trk 7:4:0 Bx1 3:1:0 Bx5 5:2:2
Spr 18:5:5 Bx2 1:1:0 Bx6 2:0:1
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:1:2 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WNS 08 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C3  313m 33.5Kgs Box 1  $3.00 Time 17.50s Best 17.38s Mgns 5.2L Star Boy Express
ADD 17 Oct 2024 9 days 8 of 8 C3  295m 33.6Kgs Box 5 588 $4.90 Time 17.21s Best 16.74s Mgns 8.8L Hilton Cookie
WAN 29 Oct 2024 12 days 6 of 8 C2  305m 33.5Kgs Box 4 266 $7.20 Time 17.94s Best 17.39s Mgns 3L Miss Rangiora
WAN 12 Nov 2024 14 days 2 of 8 C2  305m 33.8Kgs Box 4 332 $5.90 Time 17.56s Best 17.56s Mgns 3.1L Lockwood Loop
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C2  375m 33.2Kgs Box 4 111 $3.00 Time 21.14s Best 21.14s Mgns 4.5L Opawa Jason

All 19:5:4:1 Prz $10,340.00 Trk D 6:4:0

3. 23167 Big Time Phil C3 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.1 D wf Oct 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Elsa
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 6:0:1 Bx1 1:1:0 Bx5 5:1:1
Spr 11:4:5 Bx2 2:0:1 Bx6 2:0:1
Mid 7:0:1 Bx3 5:1:3 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:1:0 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: CAM 24 Oct 2024 6 days 2 of 8 C2  375m 32.9Kgs Box 5 312 $6.40 Time 21.20s Best 21.06s Mgns 1.7L Go Tilly
WAN 29 Oct 2024 5 days 3 of 8 C2  305m 33.2Kgs Box 3 113 $4.70 Time 17.94s Best 17.39s Mgns 0.4L Miss Rangiora
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 1 of 8 C2  305m 32.2Kgs Box 1 411 $3.10 Time 17.84s Best 17.41s Mgns Nk Mimi
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C2  305m 32.4Kgs Box 5 576 $2.30 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 6.6L Big Time Chur
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C3  375m 32.2Kgs Box 6 377 $16 Time 21.40s Best 21.14s Mgns 9.2L Big Time Tricky

All 18:4:2:4 Prz $8,260.00 Trk D 1:0:0

4. 64514 Big Time Chur C3 21.35 Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
2.9 D bk Dec 21 Lightning Frank-Bigtime Lily
Ownr: B J Hodson

Stats: Trk 22:4:5 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 13:3:2
Spr 43:8:10Bx2 2:1:1 Bx6 9:2:2
Mid 3:0:0 Bx3 6:1:0 Bx7 9:1:4
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:0:1 Bx8 2:0:0

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 6 of 8 C3  305m 33.4Kgs Box 5 876 $10 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s Mgns 10.7L Big Time Zip
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C3  305m 33.5Kgs Box 5 554 $20 Time 17.73s Best 17.39s Mgns 2.3L Big Time Maestro
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 5 of 8 C2  305m 33.3Kgs Box 3 665 $4.60 Time 17.84s Best 17.41s Mgns 3L Big Time Phil
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 1 of 8 C2  305m 33.7Kgs Box 2 211 $9.30 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 2.5L Goldstar Butters
WAN 22 Nov 2024 10 days 4 of 7 C2/3  305m 33.0Kgs Box 3 544 $5.10 Time 17.71s Best 17.31s Mgns 1.7L Lockwood Loop

All 46:8:5:5 Prz $17,380.00 Trk D 19:4:3

5. 56587 Adobe Underworld C3 21.41 Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
4.0 D bk Nov 20 Mepunga Blazer-Nitehawk Rose
Ownr: Mischief Mystery & Mongrels Syndicate

Stats: Trk 58:8:20Bx1 25:3:13 Bx5 11:1:2
Spr 59:9:21Bx2 10:4:2 Bx6 7:0:0
Mid 29:3:9 Bx3 16:3:6 Bx7 6:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:0:4 Bx8 7:1:2

Perf: MANA 01 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 7 C5  375m 33.2Kgs Box 6 645 $46 Time 21.28s Best 21.15s Mgns 6.2L Big Time Atlas
CAM 10 Oct 2024 9 days 6 of 7 C5  375m 31.8Kgs Box 5 646 $107 Time 21.16s Best 21.16s Mgns 3.9L Paddy Field
CAM 17 Oct 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C3/4  375m 31.4Kgs Box 1 555 $4.80 Time 21.12s Best 21.12s Mgns 6L Opawa Danny
WAN 01 Nov 2024 15 days 8 of 8 C4/5  305m 31.3Kgs Box 1 688 $13 Time 17.54s Best 17.47s Mgns 10.3L Big Time Rua
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C4  305m 31.1Kgs Box 3 787 $46 Time 17.47s Best 17.41s Mgns 11.1L Big Time Messi

All 88:12:16:14 Prz $37,820.00 Trk D 34:6:13

6. 51565 Big Time Bashful C3 21.22 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
4.1 D bk Oct 20 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Opal
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 61:12:17Bx1 4:0:2 Bx5 14:2:4
Spr 10:2:2 Bx2 9:0:2 Bx6 15:3:2
Mid 78:10:24Bx3 16:2:6 Bx7 12:3:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 14:2:7 Bx8 4:0:1

Perf: MANA 06 Aug 2024 7 days 5 of 7 C3/4  457m 33.2Kgs Box 3 135 $13 Time 26.03s Best 25.53s Mgns 3.9L Big Time Joker
MANA 13 Aug 2024 7 days 1 of 6 C2/3  457m 33.0Kgs Box 7 111 $10 Time 25.98s Best 25.32s Mgns Hd Big Time Terry
MANA 20 Aug 2024 7 days 5 of 6 C4/5  457m 32.9Kgs Box 6 225 $17 Time 25.70s Best 25.63s Mgns 4.3L Big Time Lauren
MANA 27 Aug 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C4/5  457m 33.0Kgs Box 5 136 $20 Time 25.67s Best 25.67s Mgns 10.5L Opawa Marsh
MANA 03 Sep 2024 7 days 5 of 6 C4/5  457m 32.5Kgs Box 6 555 $14 Time 25.26s Best 25.26s Mgns 19.9L Opawa Marsh

All 88:12:10:16 Prz $46,200.00 Trk D 4:1:0

7. 22765 Bumrah's Ganguly C3 21.82 Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
3.8 D bk Jan 21 Thrilling Boris-Midnight Maggie
Ownr: B J Hodson

Stats: Trk 4:1:1 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 4:0:3
Spr 48:8:19Bx2 2:0:1 Bx6 14:1:5
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 15:5:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:2:2 Bx8 7:0:4

Perf: MANA 01 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 5 C4  375m 29.9Kgs Box 7 522 $13 Time 21.29s Best 21.15s Mgns 2.2L Big Time Grande
CAM 10 Oct 2024 9 days 2 of 8 C4  375m 30.5Kgs Box 7 652 $12 Time 21.24s Best 21.16s Mgns 2.4L Portland Andy
CAM 17 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C3/4  375m 30.3Kgs Box 6 667 $9.40 Time 21.12s Best 21.12s Mgns 7.1L Opawa Danny
WAN 08 Nov 2024 22 days 6 of 8 C4  305m 30.0Kgs Box 8 866 $26 Time 17.47s Best 17.41s Mgns 6.9L Big Time Messi
MANA 19 Nov 2024 11 days 5 of 8 C4  375m 30.0Kgs Box 8 755 $33 Time 21.30s Best 21.14s Mgns 3.8L King Harvest

All 49:8:12:7 Prz $22,030.00 Trk D 4:1:1

8. 73726 Goldstar Colson C3 nwtd Trnr: D Bell (Marton)
2.8 D bk Jan 22 Fabregas-Goldstar Sydney
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 10:0:3 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 8:0:3
Spr 65:7:20Bx2 4:0:1 Bx6 23:3:8
Mid 3:0:0 Bx3 4:2:1 Bx7 15:2:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:0:2 Bx8 6:0:3

Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 17 days 7 of 8 C2/3  305m 34.1Kgs Box 7 777 $17 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 9.2L Big Time Fern
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 3 of 8 C2/3  305m 33.9Kgs Box 6 343 $35 Time 17.61s Best 17.56s Mgns 4.4L Big Time Redeem
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C2/3  305m 33.9Kgs Box 6 767 $21 Time 17.89s Best 17.47s Mgns 7.3L Big Time Tricky
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C3  375m 33.8Kgs Box 7 552 $30 Time 21.40s Best 21.14s Mgns 3.5L Big Time Tricky
WAN 22 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 7 C2/3  305m 33.5Kgs Box 6 766 $16 Time 17.71s Best 17.31s Mgns 4L Lockwood Loop

All 68:7:9:11 Prz $22,230.00 Trk D 8:0:3



Starts 14:08 RACE 7 PAUL CLARIDGE ELECTRICAL C1 375M PBD 375m C1 $2500.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, TRB Leg3, FFWin 307, FFPlc 1307

1. 26561 Big Time London C1 21.44 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.1 B wbk Oct 22 Aston Kimetto-Big Time Vegas
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 5:1:2 Bx1 6:1:2 Bx5 2:0:1
Spr 15:1:4 Bx2 3:0:0 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 8:1:2 Bx3 7:1:3 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: MANA 24 Sep 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C1  375m 27.5Kgs Box 3 532 $8.50 Time 21.70s Best 21.28s Mgns 1.2L Torque In Torque
WAN 29 Oct 2024 35 days 6 of 7 C1  305m 28.5Kgs Box 3 666 $3.80 Time 17.79s Best 17.39s Mgns 8.7L Big Time Bo
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 5 of 8 C1  305m 27.7Kgs Box 1 565 $7.10 Time 17.57s Best 17.41s Mgns 7.3L Thrilling Carlos
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C1  305m 27.5Kgs Box 2 776 $8.00 Time 17.94s Best 17.47s Mgns 7.8L Allegro Love
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 1 of 8 C1  375m 27.5Kgs Box 1 121 $5.10 Time 21.44s Best 21.14s Mgns Nk Big Time Cortez

All 23:2:3:3 Prz $7,870.00 Trk D 4:1:1

2. 86734 Big Time Tawny C1 21.79 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.1 D wf Oct 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Elsa
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 6:1:2 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 17:3:5 Bx2 3:0:1 Bx6 4:1:1
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 4:0:1 Bx7 2:1:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:1:2 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 8 of 8 C2  305m 29.6Kgs Box 5 888 $9.10 Time 17.82s Best 17.43s Mgns 8L Big Time Vanilla
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C2  305m 29.5Kgs Box 6 586 $9.50 Time 17.77s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.8L Big Time Redeem
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 7 of 8 C2  305m 29.6Kgs Box 3 467 $12 Time 17.56s Best 17.56s Mgns 8.2L Lockwood Loop
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C1  375m 29.7Kgs Box 4 633 $9.90 Time 21.44s Best 21.14s Mgns 2.9L Big Time London
WAN 22 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 8 C1  305m 29.4Kgs Box 3 244 $5.40 Time 17.98s Best 17.31s Mgns 3.8L Big Time Mana

All 18:3:2:3 Prz $6,340.00 Trk D 5:1:2

3. 23583 Big Time Pure C1 nwtd Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
3.1 D bk Oct 21 Bigtime Paddy-Bigtime Lucy
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 14:0:5 Bx1 2:0:1 Bx5 6:0:2
Spr 16:1:6 Bx2 7:1:3 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 12:0:4 Bx3 6:0:2 Bx7 2:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 1:0:1

Perf: WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 2 of 8 C1  313m 33.9Kgs Box 2  $17 Time 17.76s Best 16.87s Mgns 1.2L Swift Shadow
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days 3 of 6 C1  305m 33.2Kgs Box 5 423 $12 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s Mgns 2.5L Big Time Buzz
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C1  305m 33.6Kgs Box 4 645 $10 Time 17.96s Best 17.47s Mgns 6L Reggie
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C1  375m 33.5Kgs Box 3 578 $20 Time 21.44s Best 21.14s Mgns 9.5L Big Time London
WAN 22 Nov 2024 3 days 3 of 8 C1  305m 33.6Kgs Box 2 633 $18 Time 17.98s Best 17.31s Mgns 1.1L Big Time Mana

All 28:1:6:4 Prz $6,876.00 Trk D 6:0:1

4. 41241 Big Time Mana C1 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.5 D wbk May 22 Mepunga Blazer-Big Time Fairy
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 1:0:1 Bx1 1:1:0 Bx5 1:0:1
Spr 6:2:2 Bx2 2:0:1 Bx6 2:1:1
Mid 2:0:1 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 29 Oct 2024 11 days 4 of 7 C0  305m 31.4Kgs Box 3 654 $7.20 Time 17.82s Best 17.39s Mgns 7.8L Honky Tonk High
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 1 of 8 C0  305m 31.0Kgs Box 1 311 $2.60 Time 17.76s Best 17.47s Mgns 4L My Own World
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 2 of 8 C0  313m 31.3Kgs Box 2  $3.20 Time 17.70s Best 16.87s Mgns 1.1L Big Time Telea
WAN 15 Nov 2024 9 days 4 of 8 C1  305m 30.9Kgs Box 2 454 $4.90 Time 17.96s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.3L Reggie
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C1  305m 30.7Kgs Box 6 411 $5.20 Time 17.98s Best 17.31s Mgns 0.8L Sangria Affair

All 8:2:2:1 Prz $3,070.00 Trk D 0:0:0

5. 88851 Bow Belle Beth C2 21.72 Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
2.9 B bk Dec 21 Blue Moon Rising-Lady Jellybean
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 31:1:8 Bx1 8:0:3 Bx5 9:2:2
Spr 63:7:15Bx2 4:0:0 Bx6 10:0:2
Mid 11:0:4 Bx3 11:1:3 Bx7 10:3:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 20:1:8 Bx8 2:0:0

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C3  305m 26.8Kgs Box 7 588 $18 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s Mgns 15L Big Time Zip
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C2  305m 26.7Kgs Box 7 678 $6.90 Time 17.77s Best 17.47s Mgns 6.8L Big Time Redeem
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 8 of 8 C2/3  313m 27.1Kgs Box 8  $36 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s Mgns 5.1L Big Time Buff
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 5 of 8 C2  305m 26.6Kgs Box 3 155 $18 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 6.3L Big Time Chur
WAN 22 Nov 2024 10 days 1 of 8 C1  305m 26.7Kgs Box 7 211 $6.10 Time 17.81s Best 17.31s Mgns 2.3L Big Time Clarke

All 74:7:6:13 Prz $18,690.00 Trk D 22:1:6

6. 74473 Goldstar Kenzie C1 21.54 Trnr: D Bell (Marton)
3.8 B bk Jan 21 My Redeemer-Goldstar Coco
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 11:1:1 Bx1 3:2:0 Bx5 6:2:1
Spr 85:11:20Bx2 4:0:2 Bx6 19:3:3
Mid 6:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 23:2:8
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 35:2:5

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 18 days 7 of 8 C1/2  305m 28.0Kgs Box 8 487 $4.70 Time 18.08s Best 17.59s Mgns 7L Big Time Shred
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 4 of 8 C1  305m 27.7Kgs Box 8 644 $3.90 Time 18.04s Best 17.43s Mgns 3.5L Thrilling Nelly
WAN 12 Nov 2024 18 days 4 of 8 C1  305m 27.9Kgs Box 8 854 $6.90 Time 17.89s Best 17.56s Mgns 6.8L Big Time Buzz
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C1  305m 27.6Kgs Box 8 777 $25 Time 17.96s Best 17.47s Mgns 7L Reggie
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 3 of 8 C1  375m 27.6Kgs Box 7 333 $5.90 Time 21.67s Best 21.14s Mgns 3.6L Hot Milo

All 91:11:13:7 Prz $28,010.00 Trk D 11:1:1

7. 83255 Cebu Blue C1 21.46 Trnr: Carol Morris (Pahiatua)
3.9 D be Dec 20 Kilchurn-Phantom Way
Ownr: Lana Pearce

Stats: Trk 34:4:8 Bx1 2:0:0 Bx5 4:0:1
Spr 55:6:20Bx2 2:0:1 Bx6 14:1:3
Mid 5:0:1 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 14:2:7
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:2 Bx8 20:3:6

Perf: MANA 09 Jul 2024 21 days 8 of 8 C2  375m 34.6Kgs Box 8 688 $60 Time 21.16s Best 20.97s Mgns 9.1L King Harvest
WNS 17 Jul 2024 8 days 3 of 8 C1  313m 34.9Kgs Box 7  $16 Time 17.43s Best 17.29s Mgns 2.7L Speed Skater
WNS 24 Jul 2024 7 days 2 of 8 C1  313m 35.2Kgs Box 7  $9.00 Time 00.00s Best 17.46s Mgns 0.9L Big Time Muster
WNS 04 Sep 2024 42 days 5 of 8 C1  313m 35.7Kgs Box 7  $6.00 Time 17.26s Best 16.98s Mgns 5.9L Big Time Nico
WNS 16 Sep 2024 12 days 5 of 8 C1  313m 35.7Kgs Box 4  $8.80 Time 17.88s Best 17.00s Mgns 5.3L Thrilling Issac

All 60:6:8:13 Prz $17,670.00 Trk D 31:4:8

8. 64227 Social Virtigo C1 21.66 Trnr: Richard Waite (Wanganui)
4.6 D bk Apr 20 Cawbourne Brick-Curious Life
Ownr: R Waite & A Waite

Stats: Trk 108:4:36Bx1 10:0:2 Bx5 15:0:7
Spr 110:3:34Bx2 16:1:9 Bx6 16:1:4
Mid 19:1:6 Bx3 15:0:8 Bx7 21:1:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 16:1:3 Bx8 20:0:4

Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 3 days 6 of 8 C1  305m 33.9Kgs Box 8 576 $42 Time 17.73s Best 17.64s Mgns 9.6L Big Time Kiwi
WNS 22 Oct 2024 4 days 4 of 7 SPECA  313m 33.7Kgs Box 6 $8.00 Time 17.74s Best 17.12s Mgns 7.1L Speed Skater
WNS 06 Nov 2024 15 days 2 of 7 SPECA  313m 33.9Kgs Box 3 $23 Time 17.47s Best 16.87s Mgns 5L Talkin' Trash
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 2 of 8 C1  305m 34.1Kgs Box 7 122 $33 Time 17.80s Best 17.56s Mgns 2.7L Big Time Clarke
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C1  375m 33.9Kgs Box 8 887 $20 Time 21.44s Best 21.14s Mgns 9.1L Big Time London

All 129:4:19:21 Prz $27,400.00 Trk D 64:3:17

9. 77688
E1

Big Time Turner C1 21.64 Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
3.2 B rbd Sep 21 Fernando Bale-Super Tora
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 23:1:8 Bx1 8:0:3 Bx5 8:1:2
Spr 25:2:7 Bx2 7:1:3 Bx6 5:0:0
Mid 21:0:8 Bx3 5:0:3 Bx7 6:0:3
Dis 1:0:0 Bx4 8:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WNS 02 Oct 2024 5 days 7 of 7 C1  313m 26.1Kgs Box 3  $11 Time 17.47s Best 17.15s Mgns 11.8L Thrilling Aggie
WAN 04 Oct 2024 2 days 7 of 8 C1  305m 25.7Kgs Box 4 887 $19 Time 17.59s Best 17.34s Mgns 13.5L Miss Rangiora
WAN 15 Oct 2024 11 days 6 of 8 C1/2  305m 26.1Kgs Box 2 746 $29 Time 18.08s Best 17.59s Mgns 5.7L Big Time Shred
WAN 18 Oct 2024 3 days 8 of 8 C1  305m 25.9Kgs Box 5 388 $26 Time 17.73s Best 17.64s Mgns 12.8L Big Time Kiwi
WNS 22 Oct 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C1  313m 26.1Kgs Box 2  $59 Time 17.67s Best 17.12s Mgns 8.9L Our Boy Romeo

All 47:2:5:10 Prz $10,830.00 Trk D 9:1:3



Starts 14:33 RACE 8 MOORE LAW PALMERSTON NTH C2 375M NZ BRED FEATURE 375m C2 $2600.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, QAD Leg1, FFPlc 1308, FFWin 308

1. Vacant Box One Scratched

2. Vacant Box Two Scratched

3. 586X1 Hot Milo C2 21.66 Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
4.7 D bk Mar 20 Dyna Villa-Mandy Junior
Ownr: B J Hodson

Stats: Trk 33:4:10Bx1 44:6:22 Bx5 4:0:0
Spr 82:9:29Bx2 17:3:5 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 10:1:2 Bx3 10:1:2 Bx7 7:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:0:1 Bx8 4:0:0

Perf: MANA 23 Jul 2024 7 days 4 of 7 C2  375m 33.7Kgs Box 1 554 $15 Time 21.45s Best 20.95s Mgns 2.9L Goldstar Toby
MANA 30 Jul 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C2  375m 33.7Kgs Box 1 865 $16 Time 21.03s Best 20.97s Mgns 8.3L Goldstar Murphy
MANA 13 Aug 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C2  375m 34.0Kgs Box 1 888 $23 Time 21.48s Best 21.14s Mgns 8.8L Big Time Vanilla
MANA 20 Aug 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C1  375m 33.9Kgs Box 3 866 $17 Time 21.39s Best 21.05s Mgns 5.3L Big Time Zip
MANA 19 Nov 2024 91 days 1 of 8 C1  375m 33.4Kgs Box 1 111 $1.80 Time 21.67s Best 21.14s Mgns 2.8L Replica Rebel

All 92:10:14:17 Prz $30,210.00 Trk D 29:3:10

4. 36438 Big Time Splash C2 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
3.6 B bk Apr 21 Bernardo-Kathlee
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 25:4:9 Bx1 6:2:2 Bx5 4:1:0
Spr 10:1:6 Bx2 2:0:1 Bx6 13:1:2
Mid 38:5:7 Bx3 6:0:1 Bx7 5:1:2
Dis 6:1:2 Bx4 8:2:2 Bx8 10:0:5

Perf: MANA 01 Oct 2024 4 days 3 of 8 C1  375m 28.3Kgs Box 7 333 $2.90 Time 21.25s Best 21.15s Mgns 5.1L Miss Rangiora
CAM 10 Oct 2024 9 days 6 of 7 C2  375m 28.4Kgs Box 6 566 $11 Time 21.30s Best 21.16s Mgns 10.7L Quintessential
WAN 25 Oct 2024 15 days 4 of 8 C2  305m 28.4Kgs Box 6 774 $8.30 Time 17.82s Best 17.43s Mgns 4.7L Big Time Vanilla
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C2  305m 28.1Kgs Box 3 443 $4.60 Time 17.77s Best 17.47s Mgns 4.2L Big Time Redeem
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 8 of 8 C2  305m 28.5Kgs Box 6 888 $18 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 8.5L Big Time Chur

All 54:7:6:9 Prz $25,430.00 Trk D 3:0:3

5. 22422 Opawa Jason C2 21.5 Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
4.1 D bk Oct 20 Winsome Opawa-Opawa Tab
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 19:4:7 Bx1 5:1:3 Bx5 5:0:2
Spr 37:6:14Bx2 7:2:4 Bx6 2:1:0
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 7:1:2 Bx7 4:1:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:0:1 Bx8 2:0:1

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 2 of 8 C2  305m 31.5Kgs Box 7 222 $14 Time 17.82s Best 17.43s Mgns Nk Big Time Vanilla
WAN 08 Nov 2024 14 days 2 of 7 C2  305m 31.1Kgs Box 5 112 $4.30 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s Mgns 0.7L Lockwood Loop
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C2  305m 31.4Kgs Box 4 444 $7.70 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 4.6L Big Time Chur
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 2 of 8 C2  305m 31.4Kgs Box 3 112 $3.20 Time 17.82s Best 17.47s Mgns Nk Mimi
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C2  375m 31.7Kgs Box 1 222 $3.70 Time 21.14s Best 21.14s Mgns 4.5L We Ride

All 38:6:11:3 Prz $15,025.00 Trk D 18:4:7

6. 72667 Big Time Martin C1 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.9 D bk Dec 21 Lightning Frank-Bigtime Lily
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 7:1:2 Bx1 1:0:1 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 10:2:3 Bx2 6:2:1 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 7:1:1 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:1:2 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: AK 27 Oct 2024 189 days 7 of 8C2  318m 32.7Kgs Box 3 877 $4.60 Time 18.54s Best 18.36s Mgns 9.3L Romantic Intent
WNS 06 Nov 2024 10 days 2 of 8 C2/3  313m 32.5Kgs Box 1  $7.10 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s Mgns Nk Big Time Buff
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days 6 of 8 C2  305m 31.9Kgs Box 6 156 $4.50 Time 17.84s Best 17.41s Mgns 6L Big Time Phil
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C2/3  305m 31.2Kgs Box 3 346 $6.50 Time 17.89s Best 17.47s Mgns 6.9L Big Time Tricky
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C1/2  305m 31.6Kgs Box 6 877 $7.40 Time 17.80s Best 17.31s Mgns 9.1L Abbey Road

All 17:3:3:1 Prz $8,270.00 Trk D 1:0:1

7. 84464 So Electric C2 21.35 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.8 B rf Jan 22 Aston Dee Bee-Big Time Izzy
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 11:5:3 Bx1 2:1:0 Bx5 6:0:0
Spr 13:2:2 Bx2 2:0:2 Bx6 8:2:1
Mid 14:4:4 Bx3 1:1:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:1:2 Bx8 2:1:1

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 10 days 8 of 8 C3  305m 30.1Kgs Box 5 888 $8.40 Time 17.55s Best 17.33s Mgns 9.8L Big Time Prowler
WAN 25 Oct 2024 14 days 4 of 8 C3  305m 30.0Kgs Box 6 434 $11 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s Mgns 8.7L Big Time Zip
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C2/3  305m 30.3Kgs Box 5 144 $7.60 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.5L Big Time Fern
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 6 of 8 C2  305m 30.6Kgs Box 7 726 $5.00 Time 17.56s Best 17.56s Mgns 8L Lockwood Loop
WAN 22 Nov 2024 10 days 4 of 7 C1/2  305m 30.3Kgs Box 6 544 $7.50 Time 17.62s Best 17.31s Mgns 4.5L Thrilling Carlos

All 27:6:2:4 Prz $15,780.00 Trk D 5:2:2

8. 43436 Opawa Richard C2 21.08 Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
4.1 D bk Oct 20 Winsome Opawa-Opawa Tab
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 33:6:11Bx1 2:0:1 Bx5 6:2:0
Spr 33:6:7 Bx2 1:0:1 Bx6 3:2:0
Mid 13:1:6 Bx3 3:0:1 Bx7 10:1:6
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:1 Bx8 19:2:3

Perf: WAN 29 Oct 2024 12 days 4 of 8 C2  305m 32.6Kgs Box 8 344 $9.10 Time 17.94s Best 17.39s Mgns 0.5L Miss Rangiora
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 3 of 8 C2  305m 32.4Kgs Box 8 233 $8.90 Time 17.84s Best 17.41s Mgns 0.8L Big Time Phil
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C2  305m 32.5Kgs Box 8 574 $7.80 Time 17.56s Best 17.56s Mgns 7L Lockwood Loop
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 3 of 8 C2  305m 32.4Kgs Box 8 233 $9.00 Time 17.82s Best 17.47s Mgns 0.8L Mimi
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C2  375m 32.5Kgs Box 8 676 $5.20 Time 21.14s Best 21.14s Mgns 9.2L We Ride

All 46:7:5:8 Prz $19,370.00 Trk D 17:4:3



Starts 14:52 RACE 9 COURTESY FORD C4 457M 457m C4 $5100.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg2, TRB Leg1, FFPlc 1309, FFWin 309

1. 44285 Writ Large C4 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
3.2 B bk Sep 21 Zambora Brockie-Lombardy
Ownr: T M Graham

Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 1:1:0 Bx5 3:0:3
Spr 18:8:3 Bx2 5:2:1 Bx6 3:1:0
Mid 4:0:3 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 4:1:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:2:2 Bx8 1:1:0

Perf: WAN 04 Oct 2024 85 days 4 of 8 C4/5  305m 24.1Kgs Box 7 344 $5.00 Time 17.34s Best 17.34s Mgns 4.9L Big Time Thrill
WAN 15 Oct 2024 11 days 4 of 7 C5  305m 24.5Kgs Box 7 244 $6.00 Time 17.59s Best 17.59s Mgns 4.6L Big Time Bullet
ADD 31 Oct 2024 16 days 2 of 8 C5q  295m 23.7Kgs Box 2 222 $18 Time 17.14s Best 16.53s Mgns Nk Opawa Marsh
ADD 06 Nov 2024 6 days 8 of 8 C5q  295m 23.5Kgs Box 4 248 $19 Time 16.96s Best 16.74s Mgns 10.7L Jerry Cola
WAN 15 Nov 2024 9 days 5 of 7 C4  305m 23.3Kgs Box 6 355 $3.90 Time 17.47s Best 17.47s Mgns 10.9L Big Time Lime

All 22:8:5:1 Prz $22,535.00 Trk D 0:0:0

2. 46241 Space Tron C4 25.61 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
3.8 D bk Jan 21 SH Avatar-All About Space
Ownr: Conspiracy Theory Syndicate

Stats: Trk 29:10:9Bx1 15:7:5 Bx5 8:2:3
Spr 1:0:1 Bx2 10:5:3 Bx6 9:1:7
Mid 81:15:31Bx3 9:1:1 Bx7 10:1:1
Dis 10:4:1 Bx4 12:1:5 Bx8 19:1:8

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 8 days 4 of 6 C5  520m 34.6Kgs Box 8 64444 $22 Time 29.82s Best 29.82s Mgns 10.9L Fear To Tread
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 6 C5  520m 34.5Kgs Box 5 66666 $31 Time 30.16s Best 29.87s Mgns 7.6L Blazin' Master
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 2 of 8 C3  520m 34.7Kgs Box 1 12222 $5.20 Time 00.00s Best 29.95s Mgns 4.2L Big Time Nando
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 7 C2/3  520m 34.3Kgs Box 5 33554 $6.00 Time 30.24s Best 30.24s Mgns 7.9L Big Time Brave
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 1 of 6 C2/3  457m 34.5Kgs Box 6 231 $4.40 Time 25.91s Best 25.84s Mgns 0.4L Streets Of Paris

All 92:19:13:20 Prz $99,463.00 Trk D 22:6:8

3. 64476 Tira Miss You C4 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.6 B bk Apr 22 Zambora Brockie-Fool's Russian
Ownr: Funky's Boy's Syndicate

Stats: Trk 17:7:5 Bx1 5:2:3 Bx5 5:1:1
Spr 29:8:8 Bx2 8:4:2 Bx6 3:1:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:0:2 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 14 days 6 of 7 C5  305m 26.6Kgs Box 3 776 $6.70 Time 17.59s Best 17.59s Mgns 4.9L Big Time Bullet
CAM 24 Oct 2024 9 days 4 of 8 C5  375m 26.9Kgs Box 2 734 $15 Time 21.06s Best 21.06s Mgns 4L Sweet Parker
WAN 01 Nov 2024 8 days 4 of 8 C5  305m 26.6Kgs Box 4 764 $12 Time 17.47s Best 17.47s Mgns 4.3L Big Time Kenzie
WAN 15 Nov 2024 14 days 7 of 8 C4  305m 26.4Kgs Box 5 877 $7.60 Time 17.74s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.8L Big Time Dixie
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C4  375m 26.1Kgs Box 5 466 $5.90 Time 21.30s Best 21.14s Mgns 7.1L King Harvest

All 29:8:4:4 Prz $16,970.00 Trk D 0:0:0

4. 44525 Big Time Joker C4 25.6 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
3.1 D bk Oct 21 Bigtime Paddy-Bigtime Lucy
Ownr: Lisa Cole

Stats: Trk 11:5:3 Bx1 6:3:3 Bx5 7:1:1
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 5:1:2 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 46:10:14Bx3 3:1:2 Bx7 8:0:5
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 9:3:1 Bx8 6:1:0

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 77 days 4 of 7 C5  520m 34.1Kgs Box 8 74444 $20 Time 30.22s Best 29.82s Mgns 7.3L Blazin' Master
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 6 C5  520m 34.3Kgs Box 2 55554 $20 Time 30.16s Best 29.87s Mgns 5.5L Blazin' Master
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 6 C5  520m 34.2Kgs Box 4 44345 $14 Time 30.01s Best 30.01s Mgns 4L Brockie's Luck
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 6 C4  520m 33.8Kgs Box 5 32222 $7.70 Time 30.48s Best 30.24s Mgns 1.1L Big Time Tama
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 7 C4  520m 33.6Kgs Box 4 76655 $13 Time 29.56s Best 29.56s Mgns 10.5L Boom Dynamite

All 46:10:8:6 Prz $43,582.00 Trk D 11:5:3

5. 22313 Big Time Brave C4 26.19 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.6 B bd Apr 22 Fernando Bale-Jilliby Litsa
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 10:2:4 Bx1 3:1:1 Bx5 5:0:2
Spr 1:0:0 Bx2 5:0:1 Bx6 9:3:2
Mid 32:7:10Bx3 3:2:1 Bx7 3:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:1:1 Bx8 3:0:0

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 2 of 6 C3/4  520m 24.3Kgs Box 4 11112 $4.20 Time 30.54s Best 29.82s Mgns 0.6L Big Time Super
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 7 C3  520m 24.4Kgs Box 3 11112 $4.20 Time 30.18s Best 29.87s Mgns 0.4L Big Time Poppy
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C2/3  520m 24.3Kgs Box 5 24443 $2.60 Time 00.00s Best 30.01s Mgns 5.5L Big Time Keegan
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 1 of 7 C2/3  520m 24.4Kgs Box 4 11111 $2.70 Time 30.24s Best 30.24s Mgns 3.4L Big Time Buff
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 7 C4  520m 24.1Kgs Box 6 22323 $10 Time 29.56s Best 29.56s Mgns 8.4L Boom Dynamite

All 33:7:5:5 Prz $24,940.00 Trk D 10:2:4

6. 54134 Big Time Keegan C4 25.89 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.8 D bk Jan 22 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Mia
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 11:2:3 Bx1 6:2:1 Bx5 6:0:4
Spr 1:1:0 Bx2 5:1:3 Bx6 8:1:5
Mid 45:7:20Bx3 4:1:1 Bx7 2:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 8:1:2 Bx8 7:2:3

Perf: WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 5 of 7 C4/5  520m 32.9Kgs Box 7 75555 $19 Time 29.91s Best 29.91s Mgns 8.6L Fear To Tread
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 8 C5  520m 32.6Kgs Box 1 66554 $45 Time 29.87s Best 29.87s Mgns 9.5L He's All Go
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C2/3  520m 32.2Kgs Box 1 11111 $3.40 Time 00.00s Best 30.01s Mgns 4L Big Time Theo
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 3 of 8 C3  520m 32.4Kgs Box 2 66333 $1.80 Time 00.00s Best 29.95s Mgns 9.4L Big Time Nando
WAN 22 Nov 2024 10 days 4 of 7 C4  520m 32.1Kgs Box 3 44444 $16 Time 29.56s Best 29.56s Mgns 8.8L Boom Dynamite

All 46:8:10:10 Prz $34,730.00 Trk D 10:1:3

7. 76X34 Brad Mayo C4 25.6 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
4.2 D f Sep 20 Zambora Brockie-Nino De Oro
Ownr: F Malone

Stats: Trk 40:4:19Bx1 10:1:4 Bx5 11:1:3
Spr 13:4:4 Bx2 13:2:8 Bx6 2:1:1
Mid 68:6:33Bx3 5:0:4 Bx7 8:1:4
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 14:1:5 Bx8 18:3:8

Perf: WAN 12 Jul 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C4/5  520m 31.9Kgs Box 5 33336 $35 Time 30.19s Best 30.15s Mgns 8.1L Federal Infrared
MANA 23 Jul 2024 11 days 7 of 7 C4/5  457m 32.2Kgs Box 8 477 $53 Time 25.41s Best 25.41s Mgns 9.9L He's All Go
WNS 05 Aug 2024 13 days 6 of 6 C4/5  313m 32.2Kgs Box 5  $3.10 Time 17.38s Best 17.38s Mgns 16.6L Big Time Moony
WNS 06 Nov 2024 93 days 3 of 5 C4/5  313m 32.4Kgs Box 4  $44 Time 16.87s Best 16.87s Mgns 10.1L Big Time Proof
MANA 19 Nov 2024 13 days 4 of 5 C4/5  457m 32.3Kgs Box 4 234 $7.70 Time 25.84s Best 25.84s Mgns 3.9L Fool Me Once

All 81:10:19:18 Prz $66,511.00 Trk D 36:3:18

8. 43127 Big Time Nando C4 25.61 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.9 D bd Dec 21 Bernardo-Bigtime Talker
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 23:6:7 Bx1 4:0:1 Bx5 3:0:2
Spr 2:0:2 Bx2 15:5:5 Bx6 5:2:1
Mid 51:11:12Bx3 10:3:3 Bx7 8:0:1
Dis 3:1:2 Bx4 7:2:2 Bx8 4:0:1

Perf: MANA 01 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 7 C4/5  457m 34.2Kgs Box 2 224 $18 Time 25.55s Best 25.55s Mgns 12.2L Blazin' Master
BB WNS 06 Nov 2024 36 days 3 of 8 C2/3  313m 35.5Kgs Box 2  $5.40 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s Mgns 0.8L Big Time Buff

WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 1 of 8 C3  520m 35.1Kgs Box 4 21111 $6.00 Time 00.00s Best 29.95s Mgns 4.2L Space Tron
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 5 C4/5  457m 35.2Kgs Box 3 112 $2.90 Time 25.84s Best 25.84s Mgns 0.7L Fool Me Once
WAN 22 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 7 C4  520m 34.9Kgs Box 7 65567 $15 Time 29.56s Best 29.56s Mgns 14L Boom Dynamite

All 56:12:6:10 Prz $44,870.00 Trk D 20:5:5



Starts 15:12 RACE 10 THE PAVEMASTERS LTD C4/C5 375M PBD 375m C4/5 $4000.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg1, QAD Leg3, TRB Leg2, FFWin 310, FFPlc 1310

1. 64521 King Harvest C5 21.16 Trnr: Carol Morris (Pahiatua)
1.9 D bk Dec 22 Bolty-Shadow Girl
Ownr: Jones & Morris

Stats: Trk 11:6:4 Bx1 14:5:5 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 18:7:6 Bx2 3:2:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 13 Sep 2024 10 days 6 of 6 C5  305m 32.0Kgs Box 2 656 $13 Time 17.54s Best 17.54s Mgns 7.8L Big Time Sonic
WNS 02 Oct 2024 19 days 4 of 8 C4/5  313m 31.6Kgs Box 1  $4.40 Time 17.16s Best 17.15s Mgns 4.1L Big Time Proof
WNS 08 Oct 2024 6 days 5 of 8 C4/5  313m 31.5Kgs Box 1  $5.50 Time 17.38s Best 17.38s Mgns 4.4L Big Time Proof
WAN 29 Oct 2024 21 days 2 of 8 C4/5  305m 32.1Kgs Box 1 522 $11 Time 17.39s Best 17.39s Mgns 7.5L Big Time Bora
MANA 19 Nov 2024 21 days 1 of 8 C4  375m 31.6Kgs Box 1 111 $3.40 Time 21.30s Best 21.14s Mgns Nk Big Time Carly

All 18:7:2:4 Prz $14,130.00 Trk D 11:6:4

2. 7X311 Big Time Tricky C4 21.4 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.8 B bd Jan 22 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Fantasy
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 9:3:1 Bx1 3:0:1 Bx5 1:1:0
Spr 26:10:4Bx2 8:2:1 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 5:2:1 Bx7 1:1:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 8:4:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 26 Jul 2024 3 days 6 of 7 C4  305m 27.3Kgs Box 2 566 $7.20 Time 17.58s Best 17.47s Mgns 11.5L Big Time Bora
WAN 02 Aug 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C3  305m 27.3Kgs Box 2 777 $3.00 Time 17.81s Best 17.56s Mgns 17.3L Big Time Grande
WAN 08 Nov 2024 98 days 3 of 8 C2/3  305m 26.8Kgs Box 4 423 $7.90 Time 17.80s Best 17.41s Mgns 0.7L Miss Rangiora
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C2/3  305m 26.9Kgs Box 2 111 $6.40 Time 17.89s Best 17.47s Mgns 0.8L Barry Bowler
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 1 of 8 C3  375m 26.9Kgs Box 4 111 $8.70 Time 21.40s Best 21.14s Mgns 3.5L Goldstar Colson

All 26:10:1:3 Prz $18,890.00 Trk D 9:3:1

3. 51232 Big Time Maestro C4 21.25 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.1 D wbk Oct 22 Aston Kimetto-Big Time Vegas
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 5:2:1 Bx1 4:1:3 Bx5 2:2:0
Spr 16:4:8 Bx2 3:0:0 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 7:1:1 Bx3 5:1:2 Bx7 2:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:1:2 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: ADD 17 Oct 2024 6 days 5 of 8 C3  295m 32.4Kgs Box 2 455 $6.80 Time 16.86s Best 16.74s Mgns 7.4L Opawa Jocelyn
WAN 29 Oct 2024 12 days 1 of 8 C3  305m 33.4Kgs Box 1 431 $2.70 Time 17.73s Best 17.39s Mgns 0.8L Big Time Brandy
WNS 06 Nov 2024 8 days 2 of 5 C4/5  313m 33.4Kgs Box 3  $5.20 Time 16.87s Best 16.87s Mgns 6.6L Big Time Proof

BB WAN 15 Nov 2024 9 days 3 of 8 C4  305m 33.2Kgs Box 1 543 $3.80 Time 17.74s Best 17.47s Mgns 1.6L Big Time Dixie
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 6 C4  305m 33.3Kgs Box 7 522 $3.30 Time 17.58s Best 17.31s Mgns 1.3L Miss Rangiora

All 23:5:6:3 Prz $13,330.00 Trk D 2:1:0

4. 41144 Big Time Redeem C4 21.46 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.7 B bk Mar 22 My Redeemer-Bigtime Shine
Ownr: Lisa Cole

Stats: Trk 10:2:7 Bx1 3:1:1 Bx5 4:1:1
Spr 25:5:13Bx2 6:2:4 Bx6 5:0:2
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 6:1:4 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: AK 27 Oct 2024 16 days 4 of 7 C2  318m 28.0Kgs Box 1 654 $5.00 Time 18.68s Best 18.36s Mgns 3.8L Waerenga Nova
WAN 01 Nov 2024 5 days 1 of 8 C2  305m 27.4Kgs Box 1 211 $3.30 Time 17.77s Best 17.47s Mgns 0.8L Highview Amber
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 1 of 8 C2/3  305m 27.0Kgs Box 5 211 $11 Time 17.61s Best 17.56s Mgns 2.1L Goldstar Bruiser
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 8 C2/3  305m 26.8Kgs Box 5 654 $3.70 Time 17.89s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.4L Big Time Tricky
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 6 C4  305m 26.5Kgs Box 6 644 $10 Time 17.58s Best 17.31s Mgns 5.5L Miss Rangiora

All 25:5:6:7 Prz $13,295.00 Trk D 10:2:7

5. 2265X Big Time Ness C4 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
3.8 B bk Jan 21 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Vanessa
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 20:6:8 Bx1 2:2:0 Bx5 3:0:2
Spr 4:0:2 Bx2 4:1:2 Bx6 4:0:3
Mid 32:7:11Bx3 8:4:3 Bx7 4:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:0:1 Bx8 6:0:1

Perf: MANA 09 Oct 2023 10 days 6 of 6 C4/5  457m 27.0Kgs Box 7 456 $10 Time 26.04s Best 26.00s Mgns 3.6L Big Time Axel
MANA 30 Jan 2024 113 days 2 of 6C4  375m 27.7Kgs Box 5 222 $7.60 Time 20.92s Best 20.92s Mgns 4.1L Big Time Party
MANA 06 Feb 2024 7 days 2 of 6 C4  375m 27.5Kgs Box 5 222 $2.50 Time 21.18s Best 21.07s Mgns 2.1L Big Time Messi
WAN 09 Feb 2024 3 days 6 of 7 C3/4  305m 27.4Kgs Box 8 566 $5.70 Time 17.54s Best 17.24s Mgns 5.8L Thrilling Meg
MANA 13 Feb 2024 4 days 5 of 6 C4  410m 27.5Kgs Box 7 335 $3.60 Time 23.43s Best 23.22s Mgns 5.5L Big Time Bashful

All 36:7:7:6 Prz $28,870.00 Trk D 2:0:2

6. 35176 Big Time Fern C4 21.15 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.8 D bd Jan 22 Fernando Bale-Bigtime Lilah
Ownr: Lisa Cole

Stats: Trk 14:2:7 Bx1 8:0:8 Bx5 1:0:1
Spr 23:7:8 Bx2 7:2:3 Bx6 1:1:0
Mid 11:0:7 Bx3 7:3:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:1:1 Bx8 3:0:2

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 5 days 3 of 8 C3/4  305m 33.4Kgs Box 1 433 $5.90 Time 17.61s Best 17.59s Mgns 3.1L Big Time Roman
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 5 of 8 C3  305m 33.2Kgs Box 3 345 $5.50 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s Mgns 9.9L Big Time Zip
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C2/3  305m 33.5Kgs Box 3 211 $5.50 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 4.1L Barry Bowler
WAN 15 Nov 2024 14 days 7 of 7 C4  305m 33.5Kgs Box 2 467 $8.50 Time 17.47s Best 17.47s Mgns 12.5L Big Time Lime
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 6 C4  305m 33.3Kgs Box 8 366 $6.50 Time 17.58s Best 17.31s Mgns 10L Miss Rangiora

All 34:7:11:4 Prz $20,050.00 Trk D 5:2:1

7. 32582 Big Time Carly C4 21.18 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
3.8 B bk Jan 21 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Vanessa
Ownr: Brendon Cole

Stats: Trk 31:8:15Bx1 30:6:13 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 65:10:26Bx2 15:1:4 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 8:1:3 Bx7 2:1:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 9:0:5 Bx8 1:1:0

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 5 days 3 of 7 C5  305m 26.5Kgs Box 2 533 $20 Time 17.59s Best 17.59s Mgns 2.7L Big Time Bullet
CAM 24 Oct 2024 9 days 2 of 5 C4  375m 26.4Kgs Box 4 222 $3.40 Time 21.17s Best 21.06s Mgns 2.4L Jay Ashley
WAN 01 Nov 2024 8 days 5 of 8 C4/5  305m 26.2Kgs Box 2 755 $8.00 Time 17.54s Best 17.47s Mgns 6.9L Big Time Rua
WAN 15 Nov 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C4  305m 26.0Kgs Box 4 788 $13 Time 17.74s Best 17.47s Mgns 8.6L Big Time Dixie
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C4  375m 26.0Kgs Box 4 222 $15 Time 21.30s Best 21.14s Mgns Nk King Harvest

All 65:10:16:10 Prz $32,917.00 Trk D 31:8:15

8. 17343 Star Boy Express C4 21.51 Trnr: Carol Morris (Pahiatua)
2.2 D be Sep 22 Benali-Sassy Lil Lassy
Ownr: M E Schneider

Stats: Trk 12:1:3 Bx1 1:0:1 Bx5 1:0:1
Spr 25:6:9 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 6:0:0
Mid 4:0:0 Bx3 1:1:0 Bx7 11:5:4
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:1 Bx8 5:0:2

Perf: WNS 08 Oct 2024 6 days 1 of 8 C3  313m 34.8Kgs Box 7  $3.90 Time 17.50s Best 17.38s Mgns 1.6L Blackcurrant
WAN 15 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C3/4  305m 33.8Kgs Box 8 577 $4.00 Time 17.61s Best 17.59s Mgns 8.4L Big Time Roman
WNS 22 Oct 2024 7 days 3 of 6 C4/5  313m 34.4Kgs Box 5  $18 Time 17.12s Best 17.12s Mgns 2.4L Big Time Proof
WNS 06 Nov 2024 15 days 4 of 8 C4  313m 34.6Kgs Box 6  $7.20 Time 17.17s Best 16.87s Mgns 2.3L Big Time Corey
MANA 19 Nov 2024 13 days 3 of 8 C4  375m 34.0Kgs Box 7 333 $8.00 Time 21.30s Best 21.14s Mgns 2.1L King Harvest

All 29:6:4:5 Prz $13,770.00 Trk D 9:1:3

9. 68248
E1

Big Time Party C4 20.92 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
3.5 B rf May 21 Worm Burner-Bigtime Tears
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 53:15:18Bx1 7:3:4 Bx5 7:1:2
Spr 82:17:29Bx2 20:4:9 Bx6 3:0:1
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 17:4:4 Bx7 6:2:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 18:3:5 Bx8 4:0:3

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 87 days 6 of 7 C5  305m 25.1Kgs Box 6 666 $19 Time 17.33s Best 17.33s Mgns 11.8L Big Time Lime
WAN 29 Oct 2024 18 days 8 of 8 C4/5  305m 25.7Kgs Box 5 778 $11 Time 17.39s Best 17.39s Mgns 16.8L Big Time Bora
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 2 of 6 C4/5  305m 25.2Kgs Box 2 222 $18 Time 17.41s Best 17.41s Mgns 3.9L Big Time Bora
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C4  305m 25.5Kgs Box 7 234 $6.80 Time 17.74s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.5L Big Time Dixie
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C4  375m 25.3Kgs Box 2 678 $4.30 Time 21.30s Best 21.14s Mgns 8.4L King Harvest

All 82:17:15:14 Prz $51,267.00 Trk D 52:15:17



Starts 15:35 RACE 11 SPORTZ BAR WANGANUI C1 457M 457m C1 $3700.00 Meeting 3
Trackside 1WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg4, TRB Leg3, FFPlc 1311, FFWin 311

1. 11232 Honky Tonk High C1 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.1 D bk Oct 22 My Redeemer-Allegro Lass
Ownr: E K Cole

Stats: Trk 1:0:1 Bx1 1:0:1 Bx5 2:1:1
Spr 3:1:2 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 2:1:1 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 1:1:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: CAM 24 Oct 2024 - days 1 of 6 C0  457m 35.3Kgs Box 5 111 $2.30 Time 26.07s Best 25.55s Mgns 1.4L Carat Smuggler
WAN 29 Oct 2024 5 days 1 of 7 C0  305m 35.2Kgs Box 7 221 $2.30 Time 17.82s Best 17.39s Mgns 0.4L Big Time Buzz
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 2 of 6 C1  305m 34.5Kgs Box 6 242 $2.80 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s Mgns 1.6L Big Time Buzz
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C1  305m 34.3Kgs Box 5 233 $2.40 Time 17.96s Best 17.47s Mgns 1L Reggie
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C1  457m 34.6Kgs Box 1 112 $3.30 Time 26.02s Best 25.84s Mgns 2.2L Talkin' Trash

All 5:2:2:1 Prz $5,680.00 Trk D 1:0:1

2. 13134 Blazing Maeve C1 nwtd Trnr: J T Pruden (Palmerston North)
1.8 B bk Feb 23 Mepunga Blazer-Corinth Bale
Ownr: Maeve's Mates

Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:1
Spr 2:1:1 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:1:0
Mid 3:1:1 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 3:1:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 - days 1 of 6 C0  520m 26.7Kgs Box 6 11111 $6.30 Time 30.82s Best 29.82s Mgns 0.9L Big Time Telea
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 3 of 6 C0  520m 26.8Kgs Box 5 22333 $3.60 Time 30.68s Best 29.91s Mgns 3.2L Simon Templar

BB CAM 07 Nov 2024 9 days 1 of 8 C1q  375m 26.6Kgs Box 7 651 $5.50 Time 21.57s Best 21.05s Mgns Nk Flying Moa
CAM 14 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C1f  375m 26.2Kgs Box 7 523 $5.70 Time 21.25s Best 21.05s Mgns 11.5L Hunter Karen
WAN 22 Nov 2024 8 days 4 of 8 C1  520m 26.2Kgs Box 7 53444 $6.00 Time 00.00s Best 29.56s Mgns 7L Big Time Brick

All 5:2:0:2 Prz $4,740.00 Trk D 0:0:0

3. 65473 Big Time Hilary C1 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.8 B bd Feb 22 Lightning Frank-Bigtime Bell
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle

Stats: Trk 5:0:4 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 3:0:1
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 1:0:0 Bx6 6:1:3
Mid 19:1:10Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 4:0:3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 2:0:1

Perf: AK 27 Oct 2024 9 days 6 of 8 C1  527m 29.0Kgs Box 6 53556 $6.80 Time 30.95s Best 30.12s Mgns 6.4L Papa Kiwi
WAN 01 Nov 2024 5 days 5 of 8 C1  520m 28.1Kgs Box 8 33675 $7.00 Time 30.63s Best 29.87s Mgns 5.5L Streets Of Paris
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 4 of 8 C1  520m 27.8Kgs Box 7 54444 $9.50 Time 30.34s Best 29.95s Mgns 2.2L Goldstar Rita
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C1  520m 27.7Kgs Box 5 35557 $4.40 Time 30.85s Best 30.24s Mgns 8L Amelia Ate It
WAN 22 Nov 2024 7 days 3 of 8 C1  520m 27.5Kgs Box 5 24333 $3.00 Time 00.00s Best 29.56s Mgns 3.8L Big Time Brick

All 19:1:5:5 Prz $9,220.00 Trk D 5:0:4

4. 16645 Big Time Nico C1 26.16 Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)
2.8 D f Jan 22 Fernando Bale-Bigtime Lilah
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Stats: Trk 11:1:3 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 3:0:1
Spr 23:4:6 Bx2 3:0:2 Bx6 8:1:1
Mid 12:1:2 Bx3 3:1:0 Bx7 12:2:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:2 Bx8 4:1:1

Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C1  313m 35.4Kgs Box 7  $1.90 Time 17.62s Best 17.12s Mgns 1.1L Reggie
WAN 29 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 6 C2  520m 35.2Kgs Box 3 35566 $16 Time 30.52s Best 29.91s Mgns 14L Go Norman
WNS 06 Nov 2024 8 days 6 of 8 C2  313m 35.8Kgs Box 6  $9.00 Time 17.44s Best 16.87s Mgns 2.6L Space Brockie
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 4 of 7 C1/2  520m 35.4Kgs Box 3 44444 $18 Time 29.95s Best 29.95s Mgns 14.4L Rock It Rapper
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 5 of 8 C1  457m 35.4Kgs Box 7 555 $14 Time 26.02s Best 25.84s Mgns 6L Talkin' Trash

All 35:5:4:4 Prz $13,590.00 Trk D 6:1:2

5. F4467 Opawa Tara C1 26.12 Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)
2.8 B bk Jan 22 Fernando Bale-Opawa Tab
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Stats: Trk 13:2:2 Bx1 3:1:2 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 4:1:1 Bx2 3:0:2 Bx6 4:0:1
Mid 21:2:6 Bx3 3:0:0 Bx7 4:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:1:0 Bx8 6:1:0

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 4 days F of 8 C1  520m 27.1Kgs Box 8 18888 $8.30 Time 31.02s Best 30.19s Mgns  Big Time Coal
WAN 29 Oct 2024 14 days 4 of 7 C1  305m 26.8Kgs Box 7 744 $4.90 Time 17.79s Best 17.39s Mgns 5L Big Time Bo
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 8 C1  520m 26.6Kgs Box 6 88764 $9.10 Time 30.63s Best 29.87s Mgns 3.8L Streets Of Paris
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C1  520m 27.0Kgs Box 8 58776 $7.50 Time 30.41s Best 30.01s Mgns 9.4L Streets Of Paris
MANA 19 Nov 2024 11 days 7 of 8 C1  457m 27.1Kgs Box 8 667 $9.60 Time 26.02s Best 25.84s Mgns 9.2L Talkin' Trash

All 25:3:2:5 Prz $11,230.00 Trk D 11:1:2

6. 72231 Cephalopod C1 nwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)
2.3 D bd Aug 22 Bernardo-No Time Toulouse
Ownr: C S Rendle

Stats: Trk 2:1:1 Bx1 1:1:0 Bx5 1:0:1
Spr 2:1:1 Bx2 1:1:0 Bx6 2:0:1
Mid 9:1:4 Bx3 2:0:2 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:1 Bx8 2:0:0

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 11 days 7 of 8 C1  520m 30.8Kgs Box 4 36677 $33 Time 31.02s Best 30.19s Mgns 8.6L Big Time Coal
CAM 24 Oct 2024 9 days 2 of 6 C1  457m 31.5Kgs Box 3 322 $14 Time 25.91s Best 25.55s Mgns 0.5L More Magic
WAN 01 Nov 2024 8 days 2 of 8 C1  520m 31.2Kgs Box 5 65322 $6.70 Time 30.63s Best 29.87s Mgns 2.2L Streets Of Paris
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 3 of 8 C1  520m 31.0Kgs Box 6 42223 $11 Time 30.34s Best 29.95s Mgns 2.1L Goldstar Rita
CAM 21 Nov 2024 9 days 1 of 8 C1/2  457m 31.2Kgs Box 1 211 $10 Time 26.24s Best 25.86s Mgns 3.1L Opawa Thunder

All 11:2:3:2 Prz $7,000.00 Trk D 0:0:0

7. 3414 Simon Templar C1 nwtd Trnr: Carol Morris (Pahiatua)
1.8 D wbk Feb 23 Mepunga Blazer-Corinth Bale
Ownr: Saint & The Sinners Syndicate

Stats: Trk 1:0:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 4:1:1 Bx3 2:1:0 Bx7 1:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 - days 3 of 6 C0  520m 33.3Kgs Box 7 22333 $5.00 Time 30.80s Best 30.24s Mgns 6.4L Sweet And Sassy
WAN 25 Oct 2024 14 days 4 of 6 C0  520m 33.1Kgs Box 5 33334 $3.40 Time 30.82s Best 29.82s Mgns 2.6L Blazing Maeve
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 1 of 6 C0  520m 33.4Kgs Box 3 11111 $4.40 Time 30.68s Best 29.91s Mgns 1.6L Big Time Telea
MANA 19 Nov 2024 21 days 4 of 8 C1  457m 33.3Kgs Box 3 444 $6.60 Time 26.02s Best 25.84s Mgns 4.6L Talkin' Trash

All 4:1:0:1 Prz $3,340.00 Trk D 1:0:0

8. 78567 Goldstar Autumn C1 nwtd Trnr: D Bell (Marton)
2.1 B f Oct 22 Federal Morgan-Goldstar Sydney
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans

Stats: Trk 7:0:1 Bx1 2:0:0 Bx5 2:1:0
Spr 21:2:3 Bx2 2:0:0 Bx6 2:0:1
Mid 10:0:1 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 9:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:0 Bx8 9:1:1

Perf: WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 7 of 8 C1  520m 28.4Kgs Box 1 74567 $30 Time 30.41s Best 30.01s Mgns 10.4L Streets Of Paris
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C1  520m 28.2Kgs Box 3 78888 $41 Time 30.34s Best 29.95s Mgns 12.1L Goldstar Rita
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 5 of 8 C1  520m 28.0Kgs Box 4 88885 $65 Time 30.85s Best 30.24s Mgns 7.6L Amelia Ate It
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C1  457m 27.9Kgs Box 4 776 $34 Time 26.02s Best 25.84s Mgns 6.9L Talkin' Trash
WAN 22 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C1  520m 27.7Kgs Box 1 67777 $31 Time 00.00s Best 29.56s Mgns 10.7L Big Time Brick

All 31:2:1:3 Prz $5,390.00 Trk D 2:0:0



Runner Index - Meeting 3
Adobe Drake 3
Adobe Underworld 6
Barry Bowler 6
Big Time Aly 4
Big Time Axel 5
Big Time Bashful 6
Big Time Brave 9
Big Time Butler 3
Big Time Carly 10
Big Time Chur 6
Big Time Clarke 3
Big Time Cortez 2
Big Time Denbe 2
Big Time Elect 3
Big Time Fern 10
Big Time Hilary 11
Big Time Iggy 1
Big Time Joker 9
Big Time Jonas 5
Big Time Keegan 9
Big Time London 7
Big Time Maestro 10
Big Time Mana 7
Big Time Martin 8
Big Time Moony 4
Big Time Muster 4
Big Time Nando 9
Big Time Ness 10
Big Time Nico 11
Big Time Party 10
Big Time Phil 6
Big Time Potter 3
Big Time Pure 7
Big Time Redeem 10
Big Time Silky 4
Big Time Slim 4
Big Time Splash 8
Big Time Tawny 7
Big Time Taxi 4
Big Time Tricky 10
Big Time Turner 2
Big Time Turner 3
Big Time Turner 7
Big Time Vanilla 4
Black Malt 1
Blazing Maeve 11
Boogie Monster 1
Bow Belle Beth 7
Brad Mayo 9
Brighton Wave 5
Bumrah's Ganguly 6
Calypso King 2
Cebu Blue 7
Cephalopod 11
Dawn Light 3
Dirty Denzel 3
Drunken Lullaby 4
Eleutheromania 5
Final Twist 1

Goldstar Autumn 11
Goldstar Colson 6
Goldstar Kenzie 7
Hey Driver 2
Honky Tonk High 11
Hot Milo 8
Hurry Higgins 1
King Harvest 10
Laddu Rose 2
Let's Go Barbie 1
More Magic 5
Mystic Luna 2
Need A Favour 2
Opawa Jason 8
Opawa Richard 8
Opawa Tara 11
Ridgeline Rocker 2
Simon Templar 11
So Electric 8
Social Virtigo 7
Space Brockie 5
Space Tron 9
Star Boy Express 10
Streets Of Paris 5
Talkin' Trash 5
Tira Miss You 9
Trojan Colt 3
Vacant Box One (scr) 1
Vacant Box One (scr) 8
Vacant Box Two (scr) 1
Vacant Box Two (scr) 8
We Ride 6
Writ Large 9

Last updated at 22:11 Friday 22 November 2024


	R1-BRIAN MARTIN CALLING. WELCOME TO OWNERS DAY. PBD
	R2-ACCELL THERAPY NZ C1 375M PBD
	R11-SPORTZ BAR WANGANUI C1 457M
	R3-THE TAB DOG BOX 3 C1 375M PBD
	R4-RED SNAPPER SEAFOODS, CHRISTCHURCH C2/C3 375M
	R5-WHITE HORSE INN C2/C3 457M
	R6-PROFESSIONAL CONCRETE SERVICES LTD C3 375M PBD
	R7-PAUL CLARIDGE ELECTRICAL C1 375M PBD
	R8-MOORE LAW PALMERSTON NTH C2 375M NZ BRED FEATURE
	R9-COURTESY FORD C4 457M
	R10-THE PAVEMASTERS LTD C4/C5 375M PBD

